02/11/2013

Senior Men

Pos Time Team Legl Name Leg2 Name Leg3 Name Legd Name

1 1:02:54.05 Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’ 0:16:10.45 (18) J Grace 0:15:02.10 (1) A Vernon 0:16:03.00 (1) A Clarke 0:15:38.50 (1) J Hay

2 1:03:21.45 Sale Harriers Manchester 'A' 0:15:59.80 (10) R Worland 0:15:43.55  (4) S Horsfield 0:15:47.65  (2) C Hulson 0:15:50.45  (2) M Bond

3 1:03:55.35 Bedford & County AC'A' 0:15:52.75  (8) M Bergin 0:16:06.05  (5) S Naylor 0:15:57.35  (3) J Goodwin 0:15:59.20 (3) N Hall

4 1:04:28.70 Stockport Harriers & AC 'A' 0:15:35.70  (3) A O'Gorman 0:15:58.65  (2) AJones 0:16:43.80 (4) J Morris 0:16:10.55  (4) J Martin

5 1:04:46.60 Belgrave Harriers 'A' 0:15:24.05 (1) N Goolab 0:16:51.60 (7) M Pollard 0:16:22.65  (5) P Owor * 0:16:08.30  (5) K Gauson

6 1:04:52.85 Notts AC'A' 0:16:34.90 (37) C Warburton 0:16:07.90  (16) A Watson 0:16:13.35  (8) S Mitchell 0:15:56.70  (6) J Thewlis

7 1:04:55.35 Leeds City Athletic Club 'A' 0:16:02.35 (12) LCragg 0:16:27.75  (14) S Deakin 0:16:15.25  (6) J Walsh 0:16:10.00 (7) C Smith

8 1:05:21.60 Highgate Harriers 'A' 0:16:25.50  (28) D Bruce 0:16:02.00 (11) S Dixon 0:16:24.55  (7) B Noad 0:16:29.55  (8) R Mckinlay

9 1:05:37.55  Salford Harriers & AC'A' 0:15:58.75 (9)  CHardman 0:16:55.55  (19) B Ridell 0:16:03.30 (9)  JBailey 0:16:39.95 (9) G Priestley
10 1:05:39.05 Heanor Running Club 'A' 0:16:33.80 (34) SKing 0:16:36.00 (22) CRainsford 0:15:52.65 (10) J Mee 0:16:36.60 (10) D Annable
11 1:05:40.75 Owls AC'A' 0:16:16.40  (22) D Hallam 0:16:28.15  (18) T Mahon 0:16:38.80  (16) J Norman 0:16:17.40  (11) E Highton
12 1:05:49.85 Morpeth Harriers & AC 'A' 0:16:21.15 (25) R Stephenson 0:16:07.10  (12) LTimmins 0:16:38.45 (12) M Nicholson 0:16:43.15  (12) A Whitwam
13 1:06:22.30 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'A'  0:16:29.10  (29) P Sesemann 0:16:37.80  (20) B Harding 0:16:55.45 (20) S Barnes 0:16:19.95  (13) M Skinner
14 1:06:28.75 Aldershot Farnham & District 'B' 0:16:14.75 (21) CRooke 0:16:14.30  (13) |Bailey 0:16:34.05 (11) J Morwood 0:17:25.65  (14) J Ashton
15 1:06:29.60 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:16:18.40 (23) N Brooks 0:16:50.95 (21) J Bailey 0:16:29.50 (17) JRoden 0:16:50.75 (15) G Raven
16 1:06:45.35 Stroud & District AC 'A" 0:15:51.00 (7) B Coldray 0:16:27.55  (9) T Russell 0:16:57.20  (14) M Withey 0:17:29.60  (16) A Russell
17 1:07:03.20 Luton Athletic Club 0:16:03.45 (13) D Woodgate 0:15:39.50 (3) J Mcdonnell 0:17:33.40 (15) T Mead 0:17:46.85 (17) SStill
18 1:07:05.30 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A' 0:16:33.35  (33) S Robinson 0:15:50.70  (10) M Bowser 0:16:44.85 (13) RBrown 0:17:56.40  (18) W Strangeways
19 1:07:09.15  Tonbridge AC'A' 0:16:08.30  (14) A Combs 0:16:35.00 (17) S Fennell 0:17:18.35 (19) D Bradley 0:17:07.50  (19) B Cole
20 1:07:23.50  Leeds City Athletic Club 'B' 0:16:22.80  (26) JSimpson 0:17:12.10  (36) M Roscoe 0:16:51.20  (22) M Wood 0:16:57.40  (20) S Lisgo
21 1:07:31.95 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A'  0:15:40.35  (4) A Tovey 0:17:01.15 (15) R Graham-Watson 0:17:27.80 (21) S Millet 0:17:22.65 (21) M lJones
22 1:07:38.90 Gateshead Harriers & AC 'A’ 0:16:09.20 (15) CParr 0:16:08.60  (8) R Murray 0:17:32.55 (18) LAdams 0:17:48.55 (22) M Elliott
23 1:08:00.65 Charnwood A C'A' 0:16:10.45 (17) S Densham 0:17:38.60 (41) J Douglas 0:17:31.55 (37) G Burnett 0:16:40.05  (23) H Lupton
24 1:08:10.50 Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A' 0:16:32.35 (32) J Mccole 0:17:12.30  (40) M Hughes 0:16:47.40 (24) A Chambers 0:17:38.45  (24) J Mcnally
25 1:08:22.50 City Of Norwich AC 'A’ 0:17:23.75 (69) P Arnold 0:16:09.65  (35) A Dunbar 0:17:38.05  (32) A\Varvel 0:17:11.05  (25) JAli
26 1:08:25.50 Rossendale Harriers & AC 'A' 0:16:33.85 (35) CFell 0:16:36.55  (23) JJohnston 0:17:51.95 (29) G Cunliffe 0:17:23.15  (26) R Webb
27 1:08:40.50 Harrow AC'A' 0:16:31.90 (30) M Carey 0:16:57.55  (31) S Ledger 0:17:33.95 (31) D Nevins 0:17:37.10  (27) ) Cooper
28 1:08:43.65 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'A' 0:16:39.75 (40) D Ragan 0:16:35.35  (25) J Mays 0:17:20.95 (25) T Syckelmoore 0:18:07.60 (28) M Roberts
29 1:08:45.75 Loughborough Students A C'A' 0:16:32.15 (31) K Gomez 0:16:49.60 (27) G Learmonth 0:17:28.10 (28) HEarl 0:17:55.90 (29) SReid
30 1:09:02.80 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’ 0:17:03.50 (58) M Lole 0:17:11.20 (47) ASmith 0:17:04.15 (36) D Clarke 0:17:43.95 (30) H Speed
31 1:09:08.25 Derby Athletic Club ‘A" 0:16:52.75  (50) A Pilcher 0:16:39.85  (33) JBull 0:17:06.05 (26) C Chambers 0:18:29.60  (31) J Fletcher
32 1:09:09.85 Reading AC 0:17:02.35 (57) J Gregory 0:16:26.05  (30) D Thorne 0:17:03.30  (23) J Williams 0:18:38.15  (32) RKinnersley
33 1:09:09.90  Highgate Harriers 'B' 0:16:50.65 (47) R Bahelbi * 0:17:39.00  (53) G Rimmer 0:17:12.90  (41) S Robinson 0:17:27.35  (33) H Dodwell
34 1:09:10.45  Notts AC'B' 0:16:24.80 (27) THartley 0:17:10.70  (37) RKeal 0:17:06.95 (27) S Spencer 0:18:28.00  (34) T Crowley
35 1:09:17.60 New Marske Harriers Club 'A’ 0:16:38.50 (38) RBest 0:17:53.10 (56) T Learoyd 0:17:04.60 (40) A Piggford 0:17:41.40 (35) N Hussain
36 1:09:22.80 Morpeth Harriers & AC 'B' 0:16:57.65  (52) N Shrubb 0:17:32.95 (54) M Dawson 0:17:25.85 (45) M Mcleod 0:17:26.35 (36) A Lawrence
37 1:09:35.90 Southampton Athletic Club 0:16:43.10  (43) A Wall-Clarke 0:16:42.75 (29) JKnapp 0:18:18.65 (42) M Hibberd 0:17:51.40 (37) G Fisher
38 1:09:45.80  Tipton Harriers 'A’ 0:16:09.70  (16) M Aspinall 0:17:15.45  (28) P Wilson 0:18:59.10  (49) J Millington 0:17:21.55  (38) L Roberts
39 1:09:47.65 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A’ 0:16:51.95 (48) STuttle 0:16:26.80  (26) CLambert 0:17:53.10  (33) LSmith 0:18:35.80 (39) CHearn
40 1:09:50.25 Rotherham Harriers & AC 'A' 0:17:07.10 (61) K Craib 0:17:43.75 (60) A Johnson 0:17:07.50 (47) RHarris 0:17:51.90 (40) CAdams
41 1:09:50.40 Bedford & County AC 'B' 0:16:40.35 (41) M Burton 0:16:50.55 (32) D Bradford 0:17:41.30 (34) H Lobb 0:18:38.20 (41) JMcmahon *
42 1:09:59.95 Cannock & Stafford AC 0:16:12.00 (19) CPerrin 0:17:21.25 (34) JPerrin 0:17:51.05 (38) CPearson 0:18:35.65  (42) M Blundell
43 1:10:02.65 Thames Valley Harriers 'A’ 0:17:07.70  (62) M Haskett 0:17:32.35 (58) AYahye 0:17:48.80 (52) S Renfer * 0:17:33.80  (43) D Allport
44 1:10:06.30 Salford Harriers & AC 'B' 0:16:47.80  (46) T Cornthwaite 0:17:16.80  (44) I Tighe 0:17:41.35 (43) R Hughes 0:18:20.35  (44) D Lockett
45 1:10:07.95 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 0:16:34.10  (36) S Ashcroft 0:17:07.65 (38) JTaylor-Caldwell 0:17:53.30 (39) CHepworth 0:18:32.90  (45) L Nicholas
46 1:10:16.40 Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 0:16:14.25 (20) A Russell 0:17:00.55 (24) D Parkinson 0:17:48.15 (30) B Harrison 0:19:13.45  (46) S Potter
47 1:10:24.45 Owls AC 'B' 0:17:08.05 (63) SAllen 0:17:02.55  (45) P Radley 0:17:43.75 (44) TBell 0:18:30.10  (47) SGreen
48 1:10:48.65 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC'B' 0:17:10.45 (65) P Gorman 0:17:16.60  (51) A Rayner 0:17:30.15 (46) RBraden 0:18:51.45 (48) D Kennedy
49 1:10:49.50 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A’ 0:16:45.95  (45) A Challenger 0:17:09.30 (43) M Hobbs 0:18:04.05 (48) B Beattie 0:18:50.20  (49) P Cooper
50 1:11:16.10 Trafford Athletic Club 'A' 0:17:00.35 (54) G Hogg 0:17:15.50  (49) B Martin 0:19:02.90 (57) JPrest 0:17:57.35  (50) P Shaw
51 1:11:17.45 Notts AC'C' 0:17:06.35 (60) R Smith 0:17:57.00 (61) A Warburton 0:18:11.75 (56) J Perkins 0:18:02.35 (51) Slong
52 1:11:27.70 Hercules Wimbledon AC 'A' 0:16:54.75  (51) F Slemeck 0:17:20.65 (48) A Robinson 0:18:12.10 (50) R Tuer 0:19:00.20 (52) BAly
53 1:11:31.40 Gateshead Harriers & AC'B' 0:17:32.35  (75) K Flannery 0:18:11.45 (69) D OId 0:17:57.60 (62) S Brand 0:17:50.00 (53) P Edge
54 1:11:54.60 Charnwood A C'B' 0:17:30.55 (73) T Lupton 0:17:35.95  (62) T Whitmore 0:18:24.75 (59) TDoran 0:18:23.35  (54) M Lewis
55 1:12:01.00 Vale Royal AC 0:16:39.10 (39) CPerry 0:17:13.45 (42) SDoyle 0:18:37.85 (53) G Thompson 0:19:30.60  (55) S Caldwell
56 1:12:10.45 Barnet & District AC 'A’ 0:17:58.65 (87) A Horton 0:18:40.40 (85) W Morris 0:16:57.35 (61) M Wright 0:18:34.05 (56) J Yeates
57 1:12:18.10 Durham City Harriers & AC'A' 0:15:34.15  (2) D Garbutt 0:18:07.65  (39) J Askew 0:18:46.15 (51) G Hunt 0:19:50.15  (57) G Maguire
58 1:12:30.45 City of York AC 0:17:31.25 (74) D Cheeseman 0:18:23.80  (74) JPalmer 0:17:57.40 (63) RBuck 0:18:38.00 (58) D Botterill
59 1:12:42.55 City of Sheffield AC'A' 0:18:18.65 (99) P Rice 0:17:49.10 (78) H Wood 0:18:53.90 (76) J Rice 0:17:40.90 (59) D Yerrakalva
60 1:12:45.50 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B' 0:17:38.65 (79) D Hogg 0:17:47.10  (67) S Campbell 0:18:01.30 (58) LBall 0:19:18.45 (60) M Baddeley
61 1:12:47.65 Mansfield Harriers 'A' 0:18:22.55 (102) A Wilson 0:16:59.95 (66) M Johnson 0:19:22.70 (71) JLlowe 0:18:02.45 (61) P Butcher
62 1:12:55.30 Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'A’ 0:17:01.50 (56) O Harradence 0:17:10.15  (46) N Corker 0:18:52.05 (54) F Tremblay 0:19:51.60 (62) P Terleski
63 1:13:01.10 Staffs Moorlands AC 0:17:26.55 (71) M Barrett 0:18:10.30  (68) J Burgess 0:19:10.00 (74) ABrearley 0:18:14.25 (63) G Briggs
64 1:13:02.85 Tyne Bridge Harriers 'A' 0:18:25.85  (105) J Morley 0:18:47.65 (99) J Neeson 0:18:08.90 (79) T Carter 0:17:40.45 (64) S Cairns
65 1:13:10.35 Leicester Coritanian AC 'A' 0:17:36.65 (77) D Allinson 0:18:26.15 (76) M Poynton 0:18:11.10 (65) S Cotton 0:18:56.45 (65) D Pearce
66 1:13:21.20 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A' 0:15:46.85  (5) G Watts 0:16:15.30  (6) N Fleming 0:19:14.00 (35) RBreen 0:22:05.05 (66) T Parkin
67 1:13:23.05 Sheffield RC'A’ 0:18:44.60  (115) J Doherty 0:18:44.15  (101) JSweetnam-Powel 0:18:31.20 (87) K Bartholomew 0:17:23.10 (67) W Beauchamp
68 1:13:28.55 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 0:16:00.15 (11) T Loveridge 0:18:41.85 (59) | Roberts 0:19:30.15 (64) M Wynne 0:19:16.40 (68) RBland
69 1:13:32.00 Sheffield Hallam ‘A’ 0:17:24.85 (70) D Thompson 0:17:54.95 (65) H Maguire 0:19:21.15 (68) L Healey 0:18:51.05 (69) T Halloway
70 1:13:33.05 City of Stoke AC 0:17:57.25 (86) L Hendricken 0:18:06.65 (77) N Barber 0:18:42.15 (73) TGuy 0:18:47.00 (70) J Danahay
71 1:13:37.30 Redhill Road Runners 'A' 0:18:12.60 (94) ATarry 0:18:29.80 (87) M Stratford 0:17:59.50 (69) B Bennett 0:18:55.40 (71) A Wetherill
72 1:13:46.15 Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’ 0:17:28.45 (72) S Palmer 0:18:53.45 (82) | Botheroyd 0:18:44.40 (77) Clamb 0:18:39.85 (72) J Gercs
73 1:14:10.25  Leeds City Athletic Club 'C' 0:17:48.05 (83) CSmith 0:18:04.50 (71) O ZzZiff 0:19:53.90 (85) S Cotter 0:18:23.80 (73) P Branney
74 1:14:15.50 Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B' 0:18:14.55 (97) GlJones 0:18:36.80 (90) S Deathe 0:18:26.65 (78) E Winter 0:18:57.50  (74) R Threlfall
75 1:14:17.25 Birchfield Harriers 'A' 0:16:45.45 (44) APeat 0:17:42.80 (52) J Goringe 0:19:59.30 (67) A Parker 0:19:49.70  (75) R Deakin
76 1:14:37.40 Morpeth Harriers & AC 'C' 0:18:32.15 (108) M Thomsen 0:17:55.90  (84) T Straughan 0:18:22.05 (75) P Caldwell 0:19:47.30 (76) P Waterston
77 1:14:41.95 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'A' 0:19:48.55  (143) K Wilson 0:18:03.95 (106) R Edgar 0:18:03.85 (86) B Smith 0:18:45.60 (77) KRowland
78 1:14:44.35 Leigh Harriers & AC'A’ 0:18:03.20  (90) P Williams 0:18:42.25 (88) R Buitler 0:18:39.40 (80) D Smith 0:19:19.50 (78) A Goulding
79 1:14:47.10 Holmfirth Harriers AC 'A' 0:17:16.35 (66) R Smith 0:19:25.40 (86) S Findlay 0:18:49.85 (82) ARees 0:19:15.50 (79) JKing
80 1:14:56.30 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 'A' 0:18:36.10  (111) R Robinson 0:19:03.40  (103) P Whittingham 0:17:56.50 (83) C Allwood 0:19:20.30  (80) D Cross
81 1:14:59.45 Gateshead Harriers & AC'C' 0:18:25.75  (104) K Connelly 0:18:27.20 (91) J Gibson 0:20:13.60 (99) J Porteous 0:17:52.90 (81) L Mccourt
82 1:15:00.45 Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A’ 0:18:18.00 (98) D Brazier 0:18:51.20 (96) R Carpenter 0:19:02.90 (90) B Wright 0:18:48.35 (82) P Hammond
83 1:15:04.10 Holme Pierrepont RC 'A’ 0:18:13.95 (96) G Moffatt 0:17:34.35 (70) W Mcnulty 0:18:56.10 (70) M Grainge 0:20:19.70  (83) H Partridge
84 1:15:11.25 North Derbyshire RC 'A’ 0:17:47.55 (82) N Baker 0:19:21.95 (97) P Sorrell 0:18:52.70  (88) S Penney 0:19:09.05 (84) TClayton
85 1:15:14.70 Blackburn Harriers & AC 'A' 0:18:02.20 (89) AFleet 0:17:52.15 (72) A Buttery 0:20:23.05 (91) D Maynard 0:18:57.30  (85) CBarnes
86 1:15:23.50 Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'B' 0:17:47.45 (81) M Brederick 0:18:35.80  (83) A Cox 0:19:03.00 (81) D Short 0:19:57.25 (86) P Watekeys
87 1:15:45.45 Long Eaton Running Club 'A’ 0:18:52.85  (119) M Boot 0:19:11.35 (110) G Cherry 0:18:47.95 (95) G Kennedy 0:18:53.30 (87) P Allcock
88 1:15:46.80 East Hull Harriers & AC 'A' 0:18:32.95  (109) N Sisson 0:17:43.10 (79) A Gibson 0:19:27.80  (84) S Coates 0:20:02.95 (88) RlLilley
89 1:16:04.30 Nene Valley Harriers 0:17:37.25 (78) M Moore 0:19:21.15 (93) SBeard 0:19:08.05 (89) A Shepherd 0:19:57.85 (89) JNash
90 1:16:04.85 Barnsley Athletic Club 'A' 0:18:20.20  (100) S Newton 0:18:57.75  (100) JBroom 0:19:24.75  (94) T White 0:19:22.15 (90) N Adkins
91 1:16:05.60 Charnwood AC'C' 0:16:59.75  (53) HThompson 0:18:08.00 (63) P Swaine 0:19:10.55  (66) A Parkin 0:21:47.30  (91) M Whitmore
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Pos
92
93
94
95
96
97
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104
105
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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147
148
149
150
151
152
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Time
1:16:18.15
1:16:33.40
1:16:49.65
1:17:10.45
1:17:15.95
1:17:21.05
1:17:23.65
1:17:25.00
1:17:30.20
1:17:34.00
1:17:36.55
1:17:44.05
1:17:45.75
1:18:11.05
1:18:14.55
1:18:23.05
1:18:24.65
1:18:30.10
1:18:31.40
1:18:57.80
1:19:23.35
1:19:33.30
1:19:38.80
1:20:08.65
1:20:15.70
1:20:28.85
1:20:38.80
1:21:16.85
1:21:20.65
1:21:38.50
1:21:59.40
1:22:23.55
1:22:26.90
1:22:28.25
1:23:20.15
1:23:59.15
1:24:24.75
1:24:33.60
1:25:25.25
1:25:42.95
1:25:44.85
1:26:08.00
1:26:45.60
1:26:55.60
1:27:32.65
1:28:03.10
1:29:31.45
1:29:35.45
1:29:45.65
1:29:47.80
1:30:08.85
1:30:33.20
1:31:05.95
1:31:12.55
1:33:12.55
1:33:26.00
1:34:05.85
1:34:09.25
1:34:10.85
1:34:22.00
1:35:30.70
1:36:40.40
1:37:07.85
1:37:47.90
1:40:33.40
1:47:19.00

Team

Heanor Running Club 'B'
Peterborough AC

Leicester Coritanian AC 'B'
Sheffield Hallam 'B'
Wakefield District H & AC'A'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Thames Valley Harriers 'B'
Rossendale Harriers & AC 'B'
Taunton AC

North Shields Polytechnic Club 'A'
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B'
Rotherham Harriers & AC 'B'
Barrow Runners 'A'

Trawden Athletic Club
Doncaster Athletic Club 'A'
Huncote Harriers

Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
Tyne Bridge Harriers 'B'
Tonbridge AC 'B'

Massey Ferguson RC'A'
Shepshed Running Club 'A'
Scunthorpe & District AC
Sheffield RC 'B'

Burton AC'A'

Salford Harriers & AC 'C'
Barnsley Harriers 'A'

Barnet & District AC 'B'

Ripley Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club 'B'
Redhill Road Runners 'B'
Holme Pierrepont RC 'B'
Askern & District RC 'A'
Mansfield Harriers 'B'

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B'
Newark AC'B'

Sparkhill Harriers 'A’

Massey Ferguson RC 'B'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC'C'
Heanor Running Club 'C'

East Hull Harriers & AC'C'
Barnsley Athletic Club 'B'
Matlock Athletic Club
Worksop Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'C'
Belper Harriers

Barnsley Harriers 'B'

Sheffield Hallam 'C'

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 'B'
Burton AC'B'

Bournville Harriers 'A'
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'B'
Mansfield Harriers 'C'

Barrow Runners 'B'
Grantham AC

Askern & District RC 'B'
Holme Pierrepont RC 'C'
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'C'
Fitmums and Friends

North Shields Polytechnic Club 'B'
Harborough AC 'A'

Barnsley Harriers 'C'

East Hull Harriers & AC 'B'
Newark AC'A'

Dragons Running Club Sale
Long Eaton Running Club 'C'

Legl
0:17:51.00
0:17:42.75
0:18:35.50
0:18:31.25
0:18:53.25
0:19:20.45
0:19:49.20
0:19:31.45
0:18:54.65
0:18:45.90
0:18:39.15
0:19:27.95
0:19:22.15
0:18:12.30
0:19:50.70
0:19:56.30
0:19:20.40
0:17:51.05
0:17:59.65
0:16:19.25
0:20:00.40
0:19:15.75
0:18:26.05
0:20:01.90
0:18:40.85
0:18:11.20
0:20:11.60
0:18:37.85
0:18:58.50
0:19:40.60
0:19:23.65
0:20:08.55
0:19:18.25
0:19:52.25
0:18:52.05
0:18:12.80
0:20:28.95
0:20:14.50
0:19:38.35
0:21:25.60
0:18:22.20
0:19:44.35
0:20:48.35
0:20:54.35
0:19:39.30
0:20:44.00
0:21:04.40
0:20:58.75
0:25:39.85
0:21:04.25
0:20:15.15
0:19:40.40
0:23:41.40
0:21:16.90
0:19:36.20
0:27:29.65
0:23:02.70
0:25:07.20
0:21:10.55
0:21:36.35
0:21:53.45
0:24:19.90
0:22:05.00
0:23:17.00
0:23:01.85
0:26:15.00

Name

B O'Connell
M Hill

E Hart

B Griffiths
CWard
TEgan

M Da Silva
A Preston
D Sheldrick
K Capper

R Park

M Moore

J Comrie

I Cox

D Lord

W Martison
D Eggington
W Davies

J Dunce

T Cox

D Carke

D Beswick
M Gavin

B Mahoney
Runner A37
M Grace

C Alwash

R Prater

L Beresford
I Chant

B Wilson

D Martindale
D Winter

G Morley

T Chew

J Birch

P Finnegan
S Mumford
J Vick

T Holling

M Hayes

M Wallace
S Croft

T Shaw

M Walton
S Edwards
S Briggs
Vlau

P Slater

G Cantrill

C Harlan-Marks
P Twigg

S Waterhouse
R Lewin

A Short

S Leyland

R Stewart
D Herbert
C Whiteford
D Hughes
G Rolfe

D Howes

L Cross

R Orgill

A Redford
A Mcsporran

Leg2
0:20:10.75
0:19:47.90
0:19:38.15
0:19:10.45
0:18:14.60
0:18:57.40
0:18:59.35
0:19:17.85
0:21:07.55
0:20:06.50
0:18:26.20
0:19:41.85
0:17:34.30
0:19:43.35
0:18:12.50
0:18:59.40
0:19:22.60
0:18:55.15
0:20:37.70
0:17:57.40
0:20:09.35
0:20:30.75
0:20:49.40
0:18:49.70
0:20:04.75
0:22:02.80
0:20:17.70
0:19:41.70
0:19:48.00
0:20:04.25
0:20:42.50
0:20:54.50
0:20:45.55
0:19:42.15
0:22:08.30
0:20:33.45
0:22:43.25
0:21:46.90
0:20:20.10
0:20:15.45
0:21:39.40
0:21:34.60
0:21:37.00
0:22:02.30
0:21:54.30
0:23:21.65
0:21:44.80
0:22:33.60
0:20:35.30
0:24:08.85
0:23:12.50
0:24:46.35
0:21:08.60
0:22:31.95
0:22:28.70
0:23:36.25
0:24:55.10
0:21:19.25
0:24:11.25
0:24:36.85
0:25:37.80
0:23:37.25
0:26:44.55
0:24:43.10
0:28:47.35
0:28:25.65

(108)
(102)
(111)
(105)
(95)

(112)
(119)
(120)
(131)
(122)
(94)

(124)
(92)

(107)
(109)
(123)
(115)
(89)

(114)
(50)

(134)
(128)
(125)
(121)
(116)
(135)
(136)
(113)
(118)
(127)
(133)
(140)
(132)
(126)
(139)
(117)
(152)
(146)
(129)
(144)
(130)
(142)
(148)
(151)
(143)
(157)
(149)
(154)
(163)
(160)
(153)
(158)
(159)
(156)
(147)
(173)
(168)
(164)
(161)
(162)
(166)
(167)
(171)
(169)
(174)
(175)

Name

S Rice

0 Mason

A Hart

K Bergin-Taylor
N Elliott

B Moen

S Norris

A Grenfell

K Paul

A Haddon
IJacso *

T Fisher

P Hoole

S Cole

C Singleton
D Tune

D Valentine
R Batchelor
R Wishart

H Paton

H Redford

J Hartley

C Payne
Clreland

M Waggstaffe
G Chesters
S Whiteley
D Digweed
M Jones

M Boardman
T Lowe

M Mcfarlin
JRestell

F Fahy

S Ralph

A Cain

T Akhtar

P Paprcka
JLyman

T Weatherson
P Nipress

R Hepplestall
CHallas

J Stott

D Davies

E Dee

P Gains

C Cooper

T Goodyear
E O'Hanlon
J Enright

T Jewitt

T Raynor

J Ashby

P Davidson
M Hinchcliffe
M Ennstone
G Bird

A Pay

R Mosedale
G Nolan

N Pallett

M Murray

J Compton
B Ainscow
A Patel

Leg3
0:18:22.70
0:19:41.00
0:19:37.90
0:19:39.15
0:20:24.40
0:19:23.65
0:18:20.50
0:18:40.25
0:17:36.35
0:18:06.45
0:20:45.25
0:19:48.80
0:20:01.50
0:19:57.45
0:20:08.15
0:17:59.35
0:20:42.25
0:19:39.15
0:20:22.50
0:20:29.40
0:20:01.40
0:19:47.25
0:20:04.75
0:21:18.05
0:20:37.70
0:20:31.70
0:20:36.05
0:20:31.80
0:21:48.50
0:20:34.75
0:19:59.40
0:20:00.80
0:19:18.75
0:21:20.90
0:20:45.20
0:20:48.35
0:21:09.75
0:21:19.00
0:22:12.25
0:21:41.80
0:24:40.35
0:22:36.80
0:22:06.75
0:21:26.90
0:23:13.70
0:22:56.45
0:23:54.25
0:24:46.10
0:21:44.50
0:22:53.70
0:23:25.20
0:25:22.45
0:22:27.95
0:24:22.70
0:22:57.05
0:22:02.10
0:23:12.05
0:21:32.80
0:25:08.05
0:21:40.80
0:24:23.45
0:26:02.25
0:24:59.30
0:27:22.80
0:25:58.20
0:27:02.35

Name

T Holling

S Hall

C Austin

C Palin

G Shelly

P Currington
G Irvine

P Bolton

B Pointing

G Bracken

D Hurst

D Vaughan
E Hardy

J Cox

G Rose

D Watson

E West

S Boswell

J Hurse

M Pitcairn-Knowle
D Conway

A Lockton

N Shpylka

T Albone

F Frison

C Mullen

L Smith

T Butler

| Duffin

R Howe

N Laver

A Meenaghan
P Collingwood
P Shaw

J Fletcher

H Leek

S Underwood
S Brown
CYouens

P Mercer

G Wilkinson
M Hurrell

S Brister

R Hind

C Morgan

S Meath

J Fisher

L Kennedy
M Curran

G Smith

P Dugmore
M Leck

J Hardy

M Sadler

M Tucker

G Werrett

S Tulpholme
L Hodson

J Richards

D Gilmore

K Dinsdale

R Taylor

G Gibson

J Combie

S Skeltenberry
D Cowlishaw

02/11/2013

Legd
0:19:53.70
0:19:21.75
0:18:58.10
0:19:49.60
0:19:43.70
0:19:39.55
0:20:14.60
0:19:55.45
0:19:51.65
0:20:35.15
0:19:45.95
0:18:45.45
0:20:47.80
0:20:17.95
0:20:03.20
0:21:28.00
0:18:59.40
0:22:04.75
0:19:31.55
0:24:11.75
0:19:12.20
0:19:59.55
0:20:18.60
0:19:59.00
0:20:52.40
0:19:43.15
0:19:33.45
0:22:25.50
0:20:45.65
0:21:18.90
0:21:53.85
0:21:19.70
0:23:04.35
0:21:32.95
0:21:34.60
0:24:24.55
0:20:02.80
0:21:13.20
0:23:14.55
0:22:20.10
0:21:02.90
0:22:12.25
0:22:13.50
0:22:32.05
0:22:45.35
0:21:01.00
0:22:48.00
0:21:17.00
0:21:46.00
0:21:41.00
0:23:16.00
0:20:44.00
0:23:48.00
0:23:01.00
0:28:10.60
0:20:18.00
0:22:56.00
0:26:10.00
0:23:41.00
0:26:28.00
0:23:36.00
0:22:41.00
0:23:19.00
0:22:25.00
0:22:46.00
0:25:36.00

(92)

(93)

(94)

(95)

(96)

(97)

(98)

(99)

(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(112)
(112)
(113)
(114)
(115)
(116)
(117)
(118)
(119)
(120)
(121)
(122)
(123)
(124)
(125)
(126)
(127)
(128)
(129)
(130)
(131)
(132)
(133)
(134)
(135)
(136)
(137)
(138)
(139)
(140)
(141)
(142)
(143)
(144)
(145)
(146)
(147)
(148)
(149)
(150)
(151)
(152)
(153)
(154)
(155)
(156)
(157)

Name

S Ashmore
D Snipe

D Guess

J Frazer

A Robinson
S Milner

F Abdi
AFell

D Clarke

S Ellis

J Ferguson
D Smith

N Brookes
G Newill

D Potter

M Page
CSommer
M Boucher
P Hilton

S Brooks

T Grimley

D Fairbrother
G Crompton
| Alexander-Barnes
S Wilson

P West

R Spooner

L Scheyvens
D Taylor

R Allen

S Pascoe

W Mcaneaney
M Pearce

S Davies

S Dave

C Fisher

I Markhill

| Redford

| Pheasey

P Winfield
M Vinegrad
D Brooksbank
J Hurley

D Havenhand
W Campion
L Foulks

S Andrews
C Higate

B Bailey

M Wriggley
T Doherty

J Spooner

J Wood

C Dawkins
P Hall

D O'Grady
N Devonport
R Williams
O Penrose
D Morris

K Anderson
A Bissell

D Playforth
R Peach

T Pocock

S Burton



Senior Men

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
(67) S Hazell 0:17:13.65 (55) T Madden
(49) T Plibersek * 0:19:05.10 (75) D Southcott
(117) J Knibb 0:18:50.20 (104) R Wilson
(124) N Coney 0:21:56.75 (141) B Hawkins
(142) S Howes 0:21:09.10 (138) P Lloyd
(156) P Andrews 0:21:22.40 (145) D Wood
(173) T Hellings 0:27:26.90 (172) G Oulton
(172) R Mills 0:25:18.85 (170) C Hinks
(123) J Seymour 0:18:03.40 (98) A Woods
(151) R Kearney 0:39:53.50 (177) D Norman
(184) J Chaplin 0:22:28.25 (178) J Cookson
(59) K Al-abaidy 0:17:36.30 (57) N Ditton
(55) 1 Littlehales 0:18:09.00 (64) I Littlehales
(68) C Goose 0:18:35.70 (73) J Quint
(103) G Corcoran 0:17:54.75 (80) M Patterson
(91) R Franzese 0:18:12.40 (81) M Judson
(157) T Egan 0:20:12.15 (137) V Carrol
(159) D Teasal 0:22:17.05 (150) S Bennett
(126) D Whittle 0:24:29.90 (155) G Watson
(180) D Ward 0:22:02.40 (165) W Clapp
(140) A Urmston 0:39:45.70 (176) M Jones

(6) MIonescu *
(42) M West

(64) A Nixon

(76) W Simpson
(139) C Voisey
(147) C Thornton

Time Team Legl
0:53:10.20 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B' 0:17:17.45
0:53:33.75 Woodford Green & Essex Ladies 0:16:52.60
0:58:21.55 Derby Athletic Club 'B' 0:18:50.05
1:04:30.95 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'C' 0:19:15.65
1:05:33.80  Solihull & Small Heath AC 0:19:46.75
1:05:36.70  Doncaster Athletic Club 'B' 0:20:23.90
1:12:03.15 Lytham St Annes RR Club 0:22:44.85
1:12:28.95 Sparkhill Harriers 'B' 0:22:41.90
1:14:58.65 Wirral AC'A’ 0:19:07.20
1:20:42.35 Wirral AC'B' 0:20:06.95
1:28:18.10  Blackburn Harriers & AC 'B' 0:42:37.20
0:34:39.95 Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ' 0:17:03.65
0:35:10.35  Stockport Harriers & AC 'B' 0:17:01.35
0:35:54.90 City Of Norwich AC 'B' 0:17:19.20
0:36:17.55 Loughborough Students A C 'B' 0:18:22.80
0:36:20.00 Harrow AC 'B' 0:18:07.60
0:40:38.15 Rugby & Northampton AC 'C' 0:20:26.00
0:42:55.10  North Derbyshire RC 'B' 0:20:38.05
0:43:45.75 Durham City Harriers & AC 'B' 0:19:15.85
0:47:23.00 Harborough AC 'B' 0:25:20.60
0:59:29.00 Leigh Harriers & AC 'B' 0:19:43.30
0:15:47.30  Altrincham & District AC 0:15:47.30
0:16:43.05 Winchester & District AC 0:16:43.05
0:17:09.80  Stockport Harriers & AC 'C' 0:17:09.80
0:17:34.60  Birchfield Harriers 'B' 0:17:34.60
0:19:41.20 Owls AC'C' 0:19:41.20
0:19:52.65 New Marske Harriers Club 'B' 0:19:52.65

Fastest Leg
Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:15:02.10 B1 A Vernon
2 0:15:24.05 A24 N Goolab
3 0:15:34.15 A58 D Garbutt
4 0:15:35.70 A183 A O'Gorman
5 0:15:38.50 D1 J Hay
6 0:15:39.50 B117 J Mcdonnell
7 0:15:40.35 A218 A Tovey
8 0:15:43.55 B161 S Horsfield
9 0:15:46.85 A168 G Watts
10 0:15:47.30 A4 M Ionescu *

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Belgrave Harriers 'A'

Durham City Harriers & AC 'A'
Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Luton Athletic Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow ‘A’
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Altrincham & District AC

Leg3
0:18:39.10
0:17:36.05
0:20:41.30
0:23:18.55
0:24:37.95
0:23:50.40
0:21:51.40
0:24:28.20
0:37:48.05
0:20:41.90
0:23:12.65

02/11/2013

Name

(55) J Parrott
(60) T Phillips
(111) S Rudravajhala
(137) S Machin
(142) B Sales
(143) M Leggett
(158) Runner C118
(159) M Pearce
(163) M Hulmston
(166) K Bryers
(168) I Clarkson



Senior Women

Pos

W ~NOU A WN R
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Time
0:30:00.95
0:31:26.45
0:31:35.45
0:31:40.85
0:31:56.35
0:32:05.00
0:32:14.05
0:32:17.10
0:32:20.50
0:32:28.60
0:32:31.00
0:33:54.15
0:33:57.00
0:34:00.75
0:34:03.65
0:34:16.45
0:34:20.65
0:34:34.25
0:34:35.45
0:34:37.85
0:34:49.00
0:34:51.05
0:34:54.05
0:34:54.05
0:34:58.70
0:35:17.25
0:35:26.55
0:35:29.60
0:35:33.70
0:35:35.50
0:35:43.50
0:35:51.20
0:35:57.10
0:36:06.70
0:36:24.20
0:36:26.45
0:36:42.95
0:36:43.85
0:36:50.00
0:36:53.30
0:36:55.60
0:36:58.25
0:37:02.05
0:37:05.30
0:37:12.15
0:37:30.35
0:37:32.50
0:37:38.85
0:37:41.35
0:37:46.65
0:37:53.80
0:37:53.95
0:38:10.45
0:38:16.45
0:38:32.55
0:38:39.55
0:38:56.75
0:38:57.55
0:39:03.25
0:39:05.70
0:39:10.40
0:39:13.85
0:39:20.80
0:39:32.75
0:39:48.35
0:40:10.45
0:40:22.15
0:40:30.60
0:40:53.80
0:41:13.90
0:41:24.40
0:41:27.55
0:41:30.75
0:41:54.95
0:42:00.80
0:42:09.05
0:42:46.25
0:43:14.45
0:43:16.95
0:43:23.45
0:43:30.30
0:43:32.95
0:43:42.95
0:43:44.75
0:43:50.65
0:44:59.50
0:45:05.05
0:45:16.35
0:45:43.90
0:45:52.10
0:46:00.30
0:46:01.50

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
City of Stoke AC

Leigh Harriers & AC 'A’
Rotherham Harriers & AC'A’
Charnwood A C'A’

Bristol & West AC'A’

City Of Norwich AC'A'

Thames Valley Harriers 'A’

Vale Royal AC'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
University of Birmingham A & CCC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Trafford Athletic Club 'A’
Loughborough Students A C ‘A"
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Notts AC'A’

Jarrow & Hebburn AC

Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
Sale Harriers Manchester
Blackburn Harriers & AC'A’
Luton Athletic Club

City Of Norwich AC 'B'

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 'A'
Leeds City Athletic Club 'A'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A'
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'A'
Charnwood A C'B'

Vale Royal AC 'B'

Derby Athletic Club

Heanor Running Club 'A'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Leigh Harriers & AC 'B'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC
Staffs Moorlands AC'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC'A'
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Thames Valley Harriers 'B'
Barrow Runners 'A’

Birchfield Harriers 'A'

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'A'
Harborough AC'A'

Blackburn Harriers & AC'B'
Nene Valley Harriers

Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'B'
Bedford & County AC'A’

North Shields Polytechnic Club 'A'
Mansfield Harriers 'A'

Bournville Harriers 'A’

Notts AC 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC
Loughborough Students A C 'B'
Salford Harriers & AC 'A'
Barnsley Athletic Club 'A’
Durham City Harriers & AC
Sheffield RC 'A’

Barrow Runners 'B'

Holme Pierrepont RC 'A'

West Suffolk AC

Barnet & District AC'A'

Matlock Athletic Club
Rotherham Harriers & AC 'B'
Worksop Harriers 'A'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A’
North Shields Polytechnic Club 'B'
Tyne Bridge Harriers
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B'
Sheffield Hallam

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'B'
Ripley Running Club

Heanor Running Club 'B'
Barnsley Harriers 'A'

Notts AC'C'

Steel City Striders RC

Belper Harriers

North Derbyshire RC 'A'

Clowne Road Runners Club
Redhill Road Runners 'A'
Worksop Harriers 'B'

North Derbyshire RC 'B'
Mansfield Harriers 'B'

Sheffield RC'B'

Holme Pierrepont RC 'B'

North Derbyshire RC 'C'

Long Eaton Running Club 'B'
Holme Pierrepont RC 'C'
Fitmums and Friends
Harborough AC'C'

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'C'
Askern & District RC'A'
Harborough AC 'B'

Bournville Harriers 'B'

Legl
0:09:48.70
0:10:32.65
0:10:10.55
0:10:27.30
0:10:36.55
0:10:02.10
0:10:22.75
0:10:30.55
0:10:20.25
0:09:49.80
0:10:33.30
0:10:58.85
0:11:19.05
0:09:58.90
0:11:26.05
0:11:19.75
0:11:35.85
0:10:49.75
0:10:36.10
0:10:17.60
0:10:26.20
0:11:32.05
0:11:42.15
0:11:44.50
0:10:13.85
0:11:07.00
0:11:40.85
0:11:34.45
0:11:17.00
0:11:16.10
0:12:04.35
0:10:50.55
0:11:18.10
0:11:32.65
0:11:56.40
0:11:31.40
0:11:31.70
0:11:14.00
0:12:25.40
0:11:35.95
0:12:36.60
0:11:38.00
0:11:37.75
0:11:45.60
0:12:00.25
0:12:02.40
0:12:04.85
0:12:12.35
0:11:46.25
0:12:08.20
0:11:03.10
0:13:38.20
0:11:04.30
0:12:27.10
0:12:04.50
0:12:46.20
0:13:32.65
0:12:26.85
0:12:11.75
0:11:12.30
0:13:29.35
0:12:33.75
0:12:29.10
0:12:31.15
0:13:45.75
0:13:05.10
0:12:40.30
0:12:27.35
0:12:22.75
0:13:32.50
0:13:31.60
0:12:39.70
0:13:22.30
0:13:13.60
0:13:02.00
0:12:26.80
0:13:26.40
0:13:45.65
0:14:37.20
0:12:30.05
0:13:19.15
0:14:17.30
0:13:47.40
0:12:00.00
0:13:58.65
0:14:25.40
0:14:40.95
0:14:08.10
0:14:17.90
0:14:51.45
0:14:11.40
0:14:10.85

1
(14)
(6)
(12)
17
(4)
(10)
(13)
©)
@
(15)
(21)
(30)
3)
(32)
(31)
(39)
(18)
(16)
@)
(11)
(35)
(44)
(45)
@)
(24)
(43)
37)
(28)
(27)
(53)
(19)
(29)
(36)
(48)
(33)
(34)
(26)
(62)
(40)
(72)
(42)
(41)
(46)
(51)
(52)
(55)
(58)
(47)
(56)
(22)
(88)
(23)
(66)
(54)
(75)
(87)
(65)
(57)
(25)
(84)
(71)
(68)
(70)
(91)
(78)
(74)
(67)
(60)
(86)
(85)
(73)
(82)
(80)
(77)
(64)
(83)
(90)
(102)
(69)
(81)
(99)
(92)
(50)
(93)
(101)
(103)
(95)
(100)
(105)
(98)
(97)

Name

L Partridge
M Jones

K Holt

L Riches

S Burns

J Potter

K Goodhead
| Lake

H Timmins
S Stockton
S Connor

G Bridge

N Curtis

J Fairchild
F Bryant

G Sales

C Charlton
A Snook

B Proctor
LO'Gorman
A Leonard
R Keane

C Rose

M Rocke

C Duck

T Clarke

H Bateson
KLomas

K Titlow

R Olivant

L Insley

L Bronilow
S Griffiths

J Butler

K Mellor

M Ferrier
CFirth

L Da Silva

L Harman
CRead

S Hutchinson
H Eveleigh
B Shorrock
R Jones

Z Harding
K Thompson
V Houghton
R Barson

C Harlan-Marks
J Finch

E Waugh

G Anderson
B Simons

D Broom

L Buttanshaw
B Walker

R Anderson
S Bignall

M Mccarthy
J Kent
KLynn

C Bunker

A Oden

H Sims

K Gunn

F Watson

J Halford

N Wickings
F Meakin

S Smith

R Leivers

J Lingrell

N Chandler
A Barrett

T Hempsall
N Wright

G Scougal
H Lowe

C Lonsdale
D Lock

A Hardy

A Hillary

C Heaton

S Charman
R Argent

L Salkild

N Dunlop

S Blencowe
S Roe

A Roper

N James

S West

Leg2
0:09:58.05
0:10:32.35
0:10:40.75
0:10:06.00
0:10:47.40
0:11:46.35
0:10:47.70
0:10:50.85
0:10:19.65
0:11:03.55
0:10:13.15
0:12:26.75
0:11:36.90
0:11:08.10
0:10:51.60
0:11:24.05
0:11:02.05
0:12:13.25
0:11:28.55
0:12:01.00
0:12:17.15
0:11:32.65
0:10:49.65
0:10:56.05
0:12:46.45
0:11:11.05
0:11:49.20
0:11:44.40
0:11:44.15
0:11:51.25
0:12:21.95
0:12:17.80
0:11:01.30
0:12:18.80
0:11:47.45
0:12:01.25
0:12:47.90
0:12:59.40
0:12:21.40
0:12:26.20
0:12:28.00
0:12:41.95
0:13:13.65
0:12:06.80
0:12:46.05
0:11:09.65
0:12:46.00
0:12:32.55
0:13:46.60
0:13:22.65
0:13:27.45
0:12:01.60
0:12:26.05
0:13:04.20
0:12:49.25
0:13:27.30
0:12:52.65
0:14:57.65
0:13:33.60
0:14:10.85
0:12:52.45
0:12:55.00
0:13:48.60
0:11:15.20
0:13:09.95
0:14:20.35
0:13:28.80
0:14:13.85
0:14:00.55
0:13:36.00
0:13:20.60
0:14:07.75
0:13:40.70
0:15:36.50
0:15:01.05
0:15:52.15
0:14:44.45
0:14:28.25
0:14:20.05
0:17:40.70
0:14:09.80
0:15:11.05
0:15:37.85
0:17:18.60
0:15:09.80
0:15:13.40
0:16:03.40
0:15:48.35
0:14:52.15
0:17:06.35
0:15:54.50
0:17:03.50

Name
(1) S Twell
(7) E Hosker-Thornhill
(5) E Jackson
(2) L Howarth
(11) SJohnson
(12) A Magee
(9) A Burton
(10) CPring
(3) F Thompson
(6) K Spilsbury
(4) B Potter
(32) M Browne
(23) J Kemshall
(8) S Hudak
(14) STyers
(22) EMoss
(19) LDay
(26) A Mcgurk
(13) B Hubbard
(16)  J Price
(21) R Wood
(27) R Walcott-Nolan
(18) O Walwyn-Bush
(20) R Robinson
(24) SPunter
(15) A Wilson
(33) HBooth
(31)  CSmith
(25) KRiley
(28) L Hack
(44) W Mullineux
(29) KLowden
(17) A Howarth
(38) JBradshaw
(36) R Watchorn Rice
(35) M Hood
(42) AFudge
(41) M Gorman
(49) K Matthiae
(40) D Johnson
(55) S Hughes
(43) K Brooks
(51) S Tattersall
(39) CFoley
(48) AlJarmen
(30) N Peters
(50) M Thompson
(47) Klohnson
(60) LGale
(58) L Harper
(45) S Booker
(61) CBradley
(34) THernandez *
(59) KStorrar
(53) K Simpson
(64) CGaunt
(68) M Raajimakers
(76) C Hayes-Gill
(62) CDuncan
(56) K Henderson
(66) CHoward
(57) J Hindley
(65) H Broughton
(37) S Cowper
(72) A Dixon
(77) N Brady
(63) CHingley
(69) CRobertson
(67) A Whittingham
(75)  EBroughton
(71)  J Burke
(70)  LLatchem
(73)  EFutcher
(84) CBeattie
(79) RClark
(82) ACroft
(80) JRobson
(81) BBarnes
(86) H Eastland
(97) S Brundrette
(78) T Steele
(93) K Deeney
(92) G Grainger
(90) S Greenhalgh
(87) VParker
(94) JiInglis
(98) JCole
(95) M Taylor
(88) T Holmes
(104) J Barber
(96) HBuswell

(103) LPymm

Leg3
0:10:14.20
0:10:21.45
0:10:44.15
0:11:07.55
0:10:32.40
0:10:16.55
0:11:03.60
0:10:55.70
0:11:40.60
0:11:35.25
0:11:44.55
0:10:28.55
0:11:01.05
0:12:53.75
0:11:46.00
0:11:32.65
0:11:42.75
0:11:31.25
0:12:30.80
0:12:19.25
0:12:05.65
0:11:46.35
0:12:22.25
0:12:13.50
0:11:58.40
0:12:59.20
0:11:56.50
0:12:10.75
0:12:32.55
0:12:28.15
0:11:17.20
0:12:42.85
0:13:37.70
0:12:15.25
0:12:40.35
0:12:53.80
0:12:23.35
0:12:30.45
0:12:03.20
0:12:51.15
0:11:51.00
0:12:38.30
0:12:10.65
0:13:12.90
0:12:25.85
0:14:18.30
0:12:41.65
0:12:53.95
0:12:08.50
0:12:15.80
0:13:23.25
0:12:14.15
0:14:40.10
0:12:45.15
0:13:38.80
0:12:26.05
0:12:31.45
0:11:33.05
0:13:17.90
0:13:42.55
0:12:48.60
0:13:45.10
0:13:03.10
0:15:46.40
0:12:52.65
0:12:45.00
0:14:13.05
0:13:49.40
0:14:30.50
0:14:05.40
0:14:32.20
0:14:40.10
0:14:27.75
0:13:04.85
0:13:57.75
0:13:50.10
0:14:35.40
0:15:00.55
0:14:19.70
0:13:12.70
0:16:01.35
0:14:04.60
0:14:17.70
0:14:26.15
0:14:42.20
0:15:20.70
0:14:20.70
0:15:19.90
0:16:33.85
0:13:54.30
0:15:54.40
0:14:47.15

1

@

3)

4

)

(6)

@

(8

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
77
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)
(87)
(88)
(89)
(90)
(91)
(92)
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Name

L Small

J Andrews
M Ross-Cope
D Allen

L Spence

J Potter

H Sharpe

K Grant

T Barlow

J Spencer

V Walker

S Mcdonald
S Kemshall
N Davenport
N Raymond
K Gundersen
J Reed

S Rogers

S Harrison

E Finney

S Yorkstone
C Mcmahon
R Purdy

C Wilson

J Guard

D Blakeman
M Snell

L Armoush
S Rees

S Spencer

L Palmer

L Hankers

U Mellor

C Pennlington
D Hope

L Atkinson
E Armstrong
S Jones

E Whitmore
G Taylor

M Willcocks
J Hanmer

J Buckingham
C Pavey

H Fleet

R Kerr

C Twaddle
S Hopkins

L Howell

J Pidgeon

A Copson
LBond

C Broderick
S Bradley

F Freeman
S Lowery

N Harvey

N Vodapivec
C Anthony
P Horton

K Hemsley
N Raynor

T Mcpake

L Chamberlin
L Bradley

I Knox

C Creamer
C Rogers

C Watson

J Howett

R Fisher

J Brown

J Lambourne
J Rich

S lisley
CTan

M Adams

S King

C Mcginley
L Pryor

A Shaw

D Wesson

L Reed

S Bawden

L Smith

R Jones

B Mudd

S Ward

S Lomas

S Warris

L Brooks

J Glynn



Senior Women

Pos

93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Time
0:46:05.55
0:46:44.20
0:47:19.45
0:47:27.15
0:48:10.70
0:52:18.85
0:53:49.90

Team

Mansfield Harriers 'C'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'C'
Barnsley Harriers 'B'
Barnsley Athletic Club 'B'
Redhill Road Runners 'B'
Lytham St Annes RR Club 'A'
East Hull Harriers & AC'A’

Legl
0:14:09.95
0:14:56.25
0:14:43.40
0:15:24.10
0:15:22.30
0:11:59.35
0:16:38.90

Name

(96) S Armitage
(106) H Creamer
(104) S Burton

(109) L Westlake
(108) L Merryweather
(49) ) Goorney

(112) JKay

Leg2
0:15:06.30
0:15:50.40
0:16:08.40
0:15:35.80
0:17:41.45
0:19:10.45
0:20:55.55

(89)

(99)

(100)
(101)
(105)
(102)
(108)

Name

C Hough
L Timmins
L Steers
S Nutter
W Lawson
S Gittins
M Carrick

Leg3
0:16:49.30
0:15:57.55
0:16:27.65
0:16:27.25
0:15:06.95
0:21:09.05
0:16:15.45

(93)
(94)
(95)
(%6)
(97)
(98)
(99)

Name

H Shone

T Morgan
C Boswell
L Mills

S Proffitt
D Lock

S Oglesby

02/11/2013



Senior Women

Time Team Legl
0:24:36.30 Leicester Coritanian AC 0:12:21.45
0:24:52.40 St Albans Striders 0:12:23.80
0:24:59.35 Taunton AC 0:12:25.70
0:27:06.95 Loughborough Students A C 'C' 0:13:10.90
0:28:34.30 Barnet & District AC 'B' 0:13:01.50
0:28:51.70  Trafford Athletic Club 'B' 0:13:43.10
0:29:23.00 Long Eaton Running Club 'A’ 0:14:06.00
0:34:22.30  Sparkhill Harriers 0:16:32.10
0:35:07.75 Thornton-Cleveleys Running Club  0:15:43.60
0:10:09.85 Morpeth Harriers & AC 0:10:09.85
0:10:54.55 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A"  0:10:54.55
0:11:35.30  Holmfirth Harriers AC 'A' 0:11:35.30
0:15:08.25 Barnsley Harriers 'C' 0:15:08.25

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:09:48.70 A1018 L Partridge
2 0:09:49.80 A1155 S Stockton
3 0:09:58.05 B1018 S Twell
4 0:09:58.90 A1150 J Fairchild
5 0:10:02.10 A1052 J Potter
6 0:10:06.00 B1092 L Howarth
7 0:10:09.85 A1110 A Gibson
8 0:10:10.55 A1057 K Holt
9 0:10:13.15 B1131 B Potter

10 0:10:13.85 A1088 C Duck

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2
(59) ] Bradford 0:12:14.85
(61) W Walsh 0:12:28.60
(63) J Mcgeever 0:12:33.65
(79) KBurns 0:13:56.05
(76) N Atherton 0:15:32.80
(89) R Beresford 0:15:08.60
(94) ] Mather 0:15:17.00
(111) M Parmar 0:17:50.20
(110) J Sherwood 0:19:24.15

(5) A Gibson

(20) JJagger

(38) CLeaver

(107) J Bissell

Team

(46)
(52)
(59)
(74)
(83)
(85)
(91)

02/11/2013

C Morris

D Steer

N Taschimowitz
H Carey

V Gray

S Exon

C Rowe

(106) S Denniss
(107) H Goorney

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'

Vale Royal AC A’

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Trafford Athletic Club 'A'

Charnwood A C'A'

Leigh Harriers & AC 'A'
Morpeth Harriers & AC

City of Stoke AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Leeds City Athletic Club 'A'



Junior Men

Pos

W ~NOU A WN R

Uy U B SR D DA DD DD WWWWWWWWWWRNNRNRNNNRNNRNNERRRRRR R B B B
DO AWM RPODBLEEBEIDNGNRRWNPRPOO®MIDNET DR WNRPL,OO®XMNIODUTRWNROOOON®NGO-I™EWRNLERO

Time
0:27:05.70
0:27:07.35
0:27:13.00
0:27:20.60
0:27:21.95
0:27:25.40
0:27:26.20
0:27:29.15
0:27:30.05
0:27:47.80
0:27:58.75
0:28:12.85
0:28:14.10
0:28:14.60
0:28:21.75
0:28:25.65
0:28:26.45
0:28:31.60
0:28:41.65
0:29:09.65
0:29:10.75
0:29:15.95
0:29:17.55
0:29:18.70
0:29:21.95
0:29:24.10
0:29:28.00
0:29:34.90
0:29:41.10
0:29:44.60
0:29:46.10
0:29:47.45
0:29:52.95
0:29:58.65
0:30:02.30
0:30:05.55
0:30:08.20
0:30:12.60
0:30:14.15
0:30:20.55
0:30:32.65
0:30:37.90
0:30:38.90
0:30:43.20
0:30:52.35
0:30:55.10
0:31:05.00
0:31:14.60
0:31:46.55
0:31:57.85
0:31:59.05
0:32:11.65
0:32:40.45
0:32:45.90
0:32:46.45
0:32:59.35

Team

Tonbridge AC'A’

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Reading AC'A'

Birchfield Harriers ‘A’
Gateshead Harriers & AC'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Bracknell AC

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Tonbridge AC 'B'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Bedford & County AC'A'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A’
Loughborough Students A C ‘A"
City Of Norwich AC'A'

Notts AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A'
University of Birmingham A & CCC 'A'

Ipswich Harriers
Taunton AC'A'

Halifax Harriers & AC'A'
Burton AC

Vale Royal AC'A’

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 'A’

Bedford & County AC 'B'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'A'
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Winchester & District AC

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Holmfirth Harriers AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Southampton Athletic Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Vale Royal AC 'B'

Trafford Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath AC
St Albans AC'A’

Leigh Harriers & AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Birchfield Harriers 'B'

Nots AC'B'

Leicester Coritanian AC 'B'

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC 'B'

Leicester Coritanian AC 'A’
Millfield School

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Derby Athletic Club

Taunton AC 'B'

St Albans AC'B'

Bedford & County AC'C'
Loughborough Students A C 'B'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'

Legl
0:09:04.45
0:09:06.15
0:09:21.75
0:08:45.95
0:09:11.30
0:08:51.15
0:09:15.50
0:08:55.10
0:08:54.05
0:08:52.90
0:09:05.85
0:09:08.35
0:09:33.50
0:08:59.05
0:08:52.55
0:09:00.85
0:08:57.35
0:09:42.45
0:09:14.25
0:09:32.45
0:09:02.60
0:09:31.90
0:09:23.05
0:09:27.00
0:09:46.75
0:10:06.75
0:09:40.75
0:09:39.70
0:09:06.85
0:09:31.05
0:09:24.70
0:09:51.20
0:09:21.50
0:10:04.65
0:09:49.75
0:09:31.55
0:09:25.65
0:09:47.50
0:08:53.70
0:09:45.30
0:09:20.65
0:09:51.60
0:09:21.20
0:10:15.10
0:09:44.05
0:10:17.85
0:09:54.50
0:10:25.20
0:10:02.05
0:10:43.60
0:09:36.65
0:09:38.40
0:10:42.75
0:10:09.70
0:10:06.10
0:10:29.80

(12)
(15)
(27)
@

(19)

(21)

Name

R Driscoll

T Traviss-Pollard
L Conway

W Ghebresilasie
D Johnson

L Dee

B Bradley

M Mclaughlin
S Wyllie

R Moore

J West

J Rowe

B Alcock

H Dunderdale
J Wightman
T Hook

D Musson

Z Curran

L Heckler

B Wattleworth
J Walton

M Wharton
A Benfield

M Vennard

J Loftus

M Nicholson
S Wilson

B Waterman
L Cotter

S Mccallum

L Ingham

P Brookes

B O'Connor
D Fisher

B Kennard
JAllen

K Wood

R Moore

R Powell

Z Nolan

J Mcmurray
T Knellor

J Nixon

B Griffiths

C Plewinski
W Rawlinson
S Kirkbride

P Maddocks
B Miller

O Lum

T Hooley

| Taschimowitz
J Simpson

S Proctor

G Lowry

T Charteress

Leg2
0:09:04.40
0:09:08.70
0:09:15.00
0:09:25.70
0:08:51.90
0:09:29.90
0:09:09.35
0:09:27.20
0:09:39.65
0:09:14.90
0:09:18.00
0:09:37.00
0:09:26.75
0:09:16.80
0:09:37.60
0:09:37.95
0:09:56.55
0:09:15.85
0:09:25.35
0:09:30.30
0:10:33.60
0:09:46.30
0:09:50.55
0:09:42.70
0:09:51.15
0:09:29.40
0:09:44.65
0:09:58.95
0:09:59.85
0:10:22.75
0:10:15.70
0:09:33.90
0:10:05.50
0:10:23.10
0:10:05.35
0:10:26.40
0:10:00.75
0:10:05.15
0:10:33.00
0:10:28.55
0:09:54.40
0:09:57.85
0:09:57.75
0:10:37.90
0:10:13.50
0:10:41.45
0:10:49.20
0:10:36.05
0:11:02.15
0:10:31.25
0:10:32.50
0:11:23.25
0:10:56.20
0:11:02.75
0:11:53.20
0:11:44.50

Name

D Brown

D Jarvis

B Priddle

B Topley
CJohnson
B Rochford
S Eglen

J Stockings
M Seddon
L Betts

C De'Ath

J Wyllie

M Bray

E Stones

S Woodford
S Greaves

P Clark

R Harvie

A Worden
R Tennant
B Hawkins
J Crossfield
C Parker

M Hulse

W Turner

J Benedickter
K Langford
Z Allen

E Smales

M Oliver

R Ingham
Runner B405
L Chiossone
D Mason

J Dry

B James

L Rawlings
P Stradling
J Donnelly
D Mladenovic
O Poulain

L Moore

K Acton

Y Aitabi *
M Costante
S Kenmore
R Parkinson
H Short

T Parkinson
M Greener
J Booth

R Preece

J Eckley

J Benedickter
C Mcfeely
G Goodwin

Leg3
0:08:56.85
0:08:52.50
0:08:36.25
0:09:08.95
0:09:18.75
0:09:04.35
0:09:01.35
0:09:06.85
0:08:56.35
0:09:40.00
0:09:34.90
0:09:27.50
0:09:13.85
0:09:58.75
0:09:51.60
0:09:46.85
0:09:32.55
0:09:33.30
0:10:02.05
0:10:06.90
0:09:34.55
0:09:57.75
0:10:03.95
0:10:09.00
0:09:44.05
0:09:47.95
0:10:02.60
0:09:56.25
0:10:34.40
0:09:50.80
0:10:05.70
0:10:22.35
0:10:25.95
0:09:30.90
0:10:07.20
0:10:07.60
0:10:41.80
0:10:19.95
0:10:47.45
0:10:06.70
0:11:17.60
0:10:48.45
0:11:19.95
0:09:50.20
0:10:54.80
0:09:55.80
0:10:21.30
0:10:13.35
0:10:42.35
0:10:43.00
0:11:49.90
0:11:10.00
0:11:01.50
0:11:33.45
0:10:47.15
0:10:45.05

1

@

3)

4

)

(6)

@

(8

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)

Name

R Farnham-Rose
M Shirling

J Davies

A Abdi

B Maskell
M Callegari
T Smith

E Shepherd
S Halstead
C Middleton
S Molloy

C Critchley
M Harrison
J Wilkinson
TO'Mara

S Watson

H Foster

A Goodall

D Gurton

C Whiting

B Brown

J Castelow

J Latham

Z Bamber

A Nelson

S Knee-Robinson
J Sothcott

N Landau

N Myers

B Leach

M Hoyle

S Eastwood
A Friar

N Holt

J Chapman
R Male

D Cade

N Tipping

R Powell

E Corr

A Wheatcroft
AlJamson

S Chadwick
T Blundel

P Waring

H Thompson
K Nicholls

D Robertson
C Martin

S Redding

J Herbett

D Doyle

J Abbiss

C Thornley
AFinch

J Lantsberry

02/11/2013



Junior Men

Time
0:19:00.85
0:19:39.80
0:19:53.55
0:20:07.15
0:20:10.70
0:20:10.75
0:20:25.35
0:20:26.85
0:20:35.65
0:21:03.40
0:21:13.45
0:09:05.30
0:09:10.35
0:09:15.85
0:09:19.65
0:09:29.10
0:09:37.35
0:09:43.05
0:09:52.65
0:10:08.85
0:10:59.10
0:12:18.25

Team

Warrington A C

City Of Norwich AC 'B'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
Wakefield District H & AC

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
Owls AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Tonbridge AC'C'

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 'B'
Ribble Valley Athletic Club

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside
Preston Harriers

Bristol & West AC

Newark AC

Blackburn Harriers & AC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Gateshead Harriers & AC 'B'
University of Birmingham A & CCC"'
Kingston upon Hull AC

Mansfield Harriers

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC

Legl
0:09:26.45
0:09:27.50
0:09:41.35
0:10:10.10
0:09:50.45
0:10:00.90
0:09:58.60
0:10:21.70
0:09:45.60
0:10:29.05
0:10:14.80
0:09:05.30
0:09:10.35
0:09:15.85
0:09:19.65
0:09:29.10
0:09:37.35
0:09:43.05
0:09:52.65
0:10:08.85
0:10:59.10
0:12:18.25

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:36.25 C430 J Davies
2 0:08:45.95 A383 W Ghebresilasie
3 0:08:51.15 A440 L Dee
4 0:08:51.90 B399 C Johnson
5 0:08:52.50 C415 M Shirling
6 0:08:52.55 A419 J Wightman
7 0:08:52.90 A437 R Moore
8 0:08:53.70 A455 R Powell
9 0:08:54.05 A386 S Wyllie
10 0:08:55.10 A467 M Mclaughlin

(31)
(33)
(45)
(67)
(59
(60)
(59)
71)
(50)
(73)
(68)
(13)
(18)
(22)
(23)
(34)
(41)
(47)
(57)
(65)
(77)
(78)

Incomplete Teams

02/11/2013

Name Leg2 Name
C Field 0:09:34.40 (20) L Renton
D Oliver 0:10:12.30 (37) L Alden
J Straw 0:10:12.20 (41) H Baxter
D Franks 0:09:57.05 (46) J Mitchell
C Mcgahan 0:10:20.25 (48) M Metcalf
M Arnold 0:10:09.85 (49) J Rainier
A Palmer 0:10:26.75 (51) C Mcmillan
C Philpott 0:10:05.15 (52) J Tayleur
C Knapp 0:10:50.05 (54) J Saul
M Ouzia 0:10:34.35 (60) M Cameron
H Paige 0:10:58.65 (63) B Ratcliffe
J Steward
J Coleman
B Westhenry
L Taylor
R Warner
J Moores
D Wakefield
A Bampton
O Newton
J Boam
J Mitchell

Team

Reading AC 'A'

Birchfield Harriers 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC ‘A’
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Loughborough Students A C 'A’
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Trafford Athletic Club

Bracknell AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies



Junior Women

Pos

W ~NOU A WN R

NRNNNNNNRRRR B B B B 2o
AU ES WNRPROWLOOWNOUHS»®N R O

Time
0:25:19.15
0:26:37.40
0:27:29.65
0:27:59.35
0:27:59.60
0:28:21.80
0:28:25.30
0:28:43.50
0:28:45.70
0:28:50.05
0:28:50.85
0:29:03.50
0:29:07.15
0:29:52.15
0:30:02.65
0:30:18.90
0:30:30.15
0:30:37.00
0:31:06.90
0:31:19.05
0:32:39.10
0:32:53.45
0:32:53.85
0:33:15.10
0:36:21.45
1:11:20.25

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Bedford & County AC'A’

Vale Royal AC'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
Loughborough Students A C'A’
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC'
University of Birmingham A & CCC 'A'
Durham City Harriers & AC
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Bracknell AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Tonbridge AC 'A’

Derby Athletic Club

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Wirral AC

West Suffolk AC'A'

Leigh Harriers & AC
Loughborough Students A C 'B'
Preston Harriers

Newark AC

Mansfield Harriers 'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Harrow AC

Birtley

Legl
0:08:35.15
0:08:45.60
0:08:38.90
0:09:14.30
0:09:04.05
0:09:05.80
0:08:30.55
0:09:31.55
0:08:49.45
0:08:53.15
0:09:24.45
0:09:18.65
0:09:06.60
0:09:30.90
0:09:12.40
0:10:13.90
0:09:25.80
0:09:25.45
0:09:51.55
0:09:36.15
0:09:43.30
0:10:28.50
0:09:51.85
0:10:39.15
0:11:08.65
0:51:19.65

3)

)

(4)

(13)
©

(10)
@

(21)
@)

@)

(17)
(14)
(11)
(20)
(12)
(26)
(19)
(18)
(24)
(22)
(23)
(28)
(25)
(30)
(31)
(33)

Name

G Baker

L Gent

R Murray
K Moulds
R Haynes
C Lambert
M Haynes
D Wallis

C Price

N Hatswell
R Berger-North
H Fletcher
N Taylor

E Erskine
E Roche

F Nuttall

J Anthony
G Leck

B Brown

R Scott

C Hubbard
H Silver

R Pease

C Inwood
E Rose-Senior
S Barras

Leg2
0:08:23.40
0:08:57.65
0:09:23.90
0:09:57.35
0:09:30.10
0:09:21.65
0:09:53.55
0:09:56.50
0:09:31.25
0:09:45.05
0:09:54.50
0:10:20.90
0:09:36.30
0:10:14.65
0:10:21.80
0:10:39.05
0:10:31.90
0:10:28.90
0:10:58.80
0:11:22.55
0:11:24.85
0:11:08.95
0:10:55.85
0:11:33.50
0:14:08.65
0:10:18.45

(1)
@)
(3)
(10)
@)

(5)
(12)

(8)

(11)
(14)
©)

(15)
(13)
(21)
(18)
(17)
(20)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(19)
(25)
(26)
(27)

Name

A Griffiths

O Lucas

A Harris

E Pyatt

A Collins

B Armstrong
M Riglin

N Collier

A Etherington
M Jenkinson
P Bowden

C Wilsher

A Wood

V Wills
Fyull

L Brett

B Tooley
ElLee

E Chambers
K Fraser

E Ripley

H Codd

J Chapman
E Bates

T Ranaghan
C Carruthers

Leg3
0:08:20.60
0:08:54.15
0:09:26.85
0:08:47.70
0:09:25.45
0:09:54.35
0:10:01.20
0:09:15.45
0:10:25.00
0:10:11.85
0:09:31.90
0:09:23.95
0:10:24.25
0:10:06.60
0:10:28.45
0:09:25.95
0:10:32.45
0:10:42.65
0:10:16.55
0:10:20.35
0:11:30.95
0:11:16.00
0:12:06.15
0:11:02.45
0:11:04.15
0:09:42.15

1
@
3)
4
)
(6)
@
(8
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)

Name

E Gorecka
M Wood *
A Burgin

T Mccormick
P Disley May
R Inman

K Marshall
Z Chandler
L Butt

J Mangham
R Turton

F Bell

C Bird

A Clinkard
J Finlay

E Kearney
K Duncan

B Jones

A Brocker
L Sullivan

B Scotney
H Blount

J Wood

C Blake

N Smart

A Bailes

02/11/2013



Junior Women

Time Team

0:19:51.40 St Albans AC

0:08:31.55 Teambath AC

0:08:48.35 Sale Harriers Manchester

0:09:20.55 Taunton AC

0:10:26.15  Holmfirth Harriers AC

Legl
0:09:20.05
0:08:31.55
0:08:48.35
0:09:20.55
0:10:26.15

0:10:32.05  University of Birmingham A & CCC ' 0:10:32.05
0:12:08.95 Loughborough Students A C 'C' 0:12:08.95

Fastest Leg

Pos Time
1 0:08:20.60
2 0:08:23.40
3 0:08:30.55
4 0:08:31.55
5 0:08:35.15
6 0:08:38.90
7 0:08:45.60
8 0:08:47.70
9 0:08:48.35
10 0:08:49.45

Bib

C251
B251
A293
A284
A251
A254
A252
C289
A280
A261

Name

E Gorecka
A Griffiths
M Haynes
I Wolsey
G Baker
R Murray
L Gent

T Mccormick
M Davies
C Price

(15)
(2

(6)

(16)
27)
(29)
(32)

Incomplete Teams

Name

M Steer

Leg2 Name
0:10:31.35 (16) H Hull

I Wolsey

M Davies

H Rogers

R Sykes

K Ashcroft

J Mills

Team

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC'A'
Teambath AC

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Bedford & County AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Vale Royal AC 'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester
Durham City Harriers & AC

02/11/2013



Under 17 Men

Pos

W ~NOU A WN R
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Time
0:27:54.75
0:27:59.85
0:28:07.45
0:28:16.75
0:28:22.65
0:28:34.45
0:28:45.25
0:29:04.50
0:29:13.60
0:29:15.20
0:29:31.15
0:29:36.15
0:29:39.85
0:29:46.60
0:29:50.45
0:29:51.65
0:29:54.15
0:29:57.60
0:29:58.70
0:30:05.00
0:30:05.30
0:30:05.30
0:30:08.95
0:30:13.15
0:30:14.35
0:30:14.80
0:30:29.70
0:30:33.25
0:30:37.50
0:30:40.00
0:30:43.30
0:30:46.95
0:30:50.50
0:30:52.90
0:30:54.50
0:31:03.55
0:31:07.40
0:31:07.70
0:31:09.55
0:31:11.10
0:31:12.45
0:31:18.40
0:31:26.15
0:31:26.30
0:31:43.75
0:31:45.30
0:31:48.55
0:32:08.25
0:32:09.60
0:32:10.55
0:32:12.10
0:32:13.25
0:32:16.65
0:32:22.40
0:32:22.80
0:32:23.00
0:32:28.05
0:32:42.35
0:32:46.30
0:33:07.45
0:33:24.45
0:33:25.45
0:33:34.70
0:33:50.90
0:33:51.55
0:33:51.85
0:34:00.25
0:34:18.00
0:36:56.05

Team

Trafford Athletic Club 'A’

Vale Royal AC'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
West Suffolk AC 'A'

Tonbridge AC'A’

Preston Harriers 'A'

Reading AC'A'

City of Sheffield AC'A’

Bedford & County AC'A'

Derby Athletic Club 'A’
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC'A'
Nene Valley Harriers 'A'
Leicester Coritanian AC 'A’
Invicta East Kent AC

Chiltern Harriers AC'A’
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Charnwood A C'A’

Wakefield District H & AC
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club ‘A"
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
City of York AC

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’
Morpeth Harriers & AC 'A'
Tonbridge AC 'B'

Herne Hill Harriers

Warrington A C'A'

Mansfield Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Highgate Harriers

City of Sheffield AC 'B'
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'A'
Rotherham Harriers & AC

Vale Royal AC 'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Stockport Harriers & AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'B'
Grantham AC

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Trafford Athletic Club 'B'

City Of Norwich AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Tonbridge AC'C'

Bedford & County AC 'B'
Taunton AC

Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A'
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
Derby Athletic Club 'B'
Blackburn Harriers & AC

Ribble Valley Athletic Club 'A'
Wirral AC'A’

Peterborough AC

City of Stoke AC

Notts AC

St Albans AC'A'

Wirral AC'B'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Harrow AC

Gateshead Harriers & AC 'B'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Leigh Harriers & AC

Newark AC

Legl
0:09:48.60
0:09:15.95
0:09:31.95
0:09:09.05
0:09:15.75
0:09:31.10
0:09:06.90
0:09:38.75
0:09:16.95
0:09:49.80
0:09:40.25
0:09:34.40
0:09:44.75
0:09:22.05
0:09:39.45
0:10:04.70
0:09:48.55
0:10:03.95
0:09:04.85
0:10:17.90
0:09:54.95
0:09:49.65
0:10:27.70
0:09:32.85
0:10:00.40
0:10:07.70
0:09:47.55
0:09:16.90
0:09:20.50
0:09:54.40
0:10:12.35
0:09:49.40
0:09:43.15
0:10:26.20
0:10:05.75
0:10:05.05
0:10:28.00
0:10:07.00
0:10:26.15
0:10:05.55
0:10:01.10
0:09:59.35
0:09:41.80
0:10:09.50
0:10:30.05
0:10:14.75
0:10:37.05
0:10:28.25
0:10:08.15
0:11:00.60
0:10:06.05
0:10:58.55
0:10:01.70
0:10:16.45
0:10:12.95
0:09:48.15
0:10:38.95
0:10:31.30
0:10:47.40
0:10:50.70
0:10:54.00
0:11:14.70
0:11:01.65
0:10:25.15
0:10:55.65
0:10:45.95
0:10:44.40
0:10:43.35
0:10:54.00

(29)
)

(13)
€}

4

(12)
@

(18)
@)

(32)
(20)
(16)
(24)
(11)
(19)
(42)
(28)
(41)
®

(56)
(34)
(31)
(61)
(14)
(38)
(48)
(26)
(6)

©

(33)
(52)
(30)
(23)
(60)
(45)
(43)
(62)
(47)
(59)
(44)
(39)
37)
(21)
(50)
(65)
(54)
(69)
(63)
(49)
(84)
(46)
(82)
(40)
(55)
(53)
(27)
(70)
(66)
(75)
(76)
(79)
(87)
(85)
(58)
(80)
(74)
(73)
(72)
(78)

Name

N Katende

S Whitehead
N Gibson

J Dee

M Bartram
C Cohen

P Dever

M Rainbow
J Naisbett

S Headley

M Ward

R Webb

J Armstrong
A Hampson
J Hatton

D Rigby

J Mccarthy
B Kelsey

E Makepeace
CDye

F Thompson
M Shackleton
B Lewis

M Connor

J Barnes

R Green

M Weatherseed
EOlsen

L Burthem
ARieley

E Gilchrist
W Sam

J Gormley

O Butler

A Green

T Morris

H Sheekh

S Ward

H Topham
JLadhams

J Richardson
D Rickards
CBrown

B Beckett

A Kettlewell
S Loveless

B Murphy

T Holland

D Taylor

D Rutterford
0O Seamark
W Stocks

H Hardcastle
J Howe

A Lawrenson
J Taylor

A Usatenko
R Lander

S Godwin

M Carr

G Reeve

O Munns
JHill

L Davidson

J Hutchesson
A Wright

G Glinski

C Mccormick
T Hubbbard

Leg2
0:08:48.95
0:09:41.30
0:09:34.50
0:09:40.70
0:09:40.25
0:09:42.30
0:09:51.75
0:09:41.75
0:09:43.00
0:09:34.30
0:09:53.90
0:09:26.85
0:10:01.30
0:10:10.25
0:09:46.65
0:10:12.15
0:10:03.25
0:10:03.90
0:11:00.55
0:10:02.30
0:10:04.35
0:10:04.25
0:09:31.30
0:10:36.30
0:10:04.00
0:09:52.35
0:10:14.10
0:10:39.20
0:10:32.40
0:10:44.75
0:10:14.40
0:10:23.05
0:10:15.25
0:10:26.00
0:10:53.35
0:10:22.40
0:10:33.25
0:10:44.65
0:09:43.80
0:10:28.90
0:10:25.10
0:10:24.35
0:10:10.50
0:10:45.80
0:10:38.30
0:10:47.70
0:10:08.85
0:10:35.85
0:11:56.35
0:10:31.05
0:10:59.35
0:10:41.15
0:10:39.10
0:10:32.80
0:10:36.70
0:11:35.55
0:10:59.35
0:11:36.60
0:10:56.15
0:10:39.70
0:10:50.15
0:11:43.85
0:11:10.35
0:11:59.95
0:11:38.15
0:11:46.00
0:11:18.80
0:12:21.50
0:13:14.45

(1)
(4)

@)
3)

(5)
(10)

(11)
(14)
@)

(16)
(13)
(12)
(34)
(17)
(29)
(28)
(35)
(24)
(20)
(23)
(30)
(27)
(25)
(26)
(21)
(19)
(42)
(38)
(32)
(22)
(49)
(52)
(40)
(53)
(48)
(31)
(41)
(37)
(36)
(18)
(50)
(57)
(54)
(45)
(55)
(67)
(61)
(56)
(63)
(44)
(46)
(47)
(59)
(62)
(68)
(64)
(60)
(65)
(74)
(69)
(70)
(72)
(71)
(66)
(75)
(77)

Name

Z Miller

M Sheen

G Gathercole
S Griffiths
C Mckie

S Brown

F Kisella
TTrees

J Shields
JJanes

S Johnson
W Fuller

J Marshall

J Mccrae

T Loring

J Pitcher

J Wager-Leigh
J Brennan
Z Meakin
W Ingram
D Crow

R Shaw

J Schofield
S Peters
Clnnes

N Cox

W Whitmore
B Black

R Dykes

B Hardy

L Singleton
H Ben

E Webb

J Davison

D Bradford
D Morrison
K Wilson

G Anderson
T Cobden

D Bardell

J Lord

B Smith

R Babcock
D Crowe

G Green

M Farah

T Faes

D Geanga
A Snow

B Spurdens
C Wheeler
D Harrison
S Hassall

R Wong

G Nightingale
W Patterson
A Ben-lsrael
N Stoddard
P Mumford
S Jones

C Seymour
F Skuse

S Fenn

T Mount

T Yarrow

L Wardle

N Nurse

D Howarth
T Ludlam

Leg3
0:09:17.20
0:09:02.60
0:09:01.00
0:09:27.00
0:09:26.65
0:09:21.05
0:09:46.60
0:09:44.00
0:10:13.65
0:09:51.10
0:09:57.00
0:10:34.90
0:09:53.80
0:10:14.30
0:10:24.35
0:09:34.80
0:10:02.35
0:09:49.75
0:09:53.30
0:09:44.80
0:10:06.00
0:10:11.40
0:10:09.95
0:10:04.00
0:10:09.95
0:10:14.75
0:10:28.05
0:10:37.15
0:10:44.60
0:10:00.85
0:10:16.55
0:10:34.50
0:10:52.10
0:10:00.70
0:09:55.40
0:10:36.10
0:10:06.15
0:10:16.05
0:10:59.60
0:10:36.65
0:10:46.25
0:10:54.70
0:11:33.85
0:10:31.00
0:10:35.40
0:10:42.85
0:11:02.65
0:11:04.15
0:10:05.10
0:10:38.90
0:11:06.70
0:10:33.55
0:11:35.85
0:11:33.15
0:11:33.15
0:10:59.30
0:10:49.75
0:10:34.45
0:11:02.75
0:11:37.05
0:11:40.30
0:10:26.90
0:11:22.70
0:11:25.80
0:11:17.75
0:11:19.90
0:11:57.05
0:11:13.15
0:12:47.60

1

@

3)

4

)

(6)

@

(8

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)

Name

D Lawton

E Bowker

J Crabtree

R Lightowler
S Anthony

G Duggan

C Durney

C Gregory

A Thorpe

A Headley

C Smith

T Desborough
J Cripwell

B Mugnier

L Beeby

J Goss

M Simpson
G Cooke

O Spencer

B Read

D Skinner

J Riack

P Jarvis

J Walton

E Broadberry
E Kelly

E Nicholls

N Bekele

C Fance

L Ashmore
A Roden

M Alexander
M Delara

C Clearey

R Beale

M Rowlinson
H Hughes

J Hornby

C Wood

E Taylor

M Butler

H Critchley
A Warren

A Waterson
L Pierre
CSillett

S Avis

W Cooper

A Walton

C Marshall

G Wheeler
D Dickinson
K Chambers
C Richardson-Dulli
D Bolton
CQuinn

J Reed

C Mcqueen
A Elalaoui

E Anders

M Green

B Musgrove
T Mcdermott
J Kirtley

T Slack

E Wise

T Herdman-Smith
J Smith

W Smith

02/11/2013



Under 17 Men

Time Team
0:19:43.10 Birchfield Harriers
0:20:16.20  West Suffolk AC 'B'
0:20:26.85 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B'
0:20:39.60 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'C'
0:20:59.00 Leicester Coritanian AC 'B'
0:21:09.45 Preston Harriers 'B'
0:22:37.15 Reading AC 'B'
0:24:07.85  Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
0:09:17.65 Southampton Athletic Club 'A'
0:09:21.55 Chelmsford AC
0:09:35.35 Telford AC
0:09:45.65 Wells City Harriers
0:09:56.20 Amber Valley AC
0:09:57.90  Loughborough Students A C
0:10:24.15 Nene Valley Harriers 'C'
0:10:34.70  Bracknell AC
0:10:59.60  Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
0:11:14.25 Ribble Valley Athletic Club 'B'
0:11:14.85 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
0:11:21.85 Burton AC
0:11:35.10  Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC '
0:11:59.80  Solihull & Small Heath AC

Legl
0:09:33.70
0:09:42.65
0:10:11.40
0:10:32.35
0:10:29.00
0:10:41.80
0:10:57.35
0:10:51.85
0:09:17.65
0:09:21.55
0:09:35.35
0:09:45.65
0:09:56.20
0:09:57.90
0:10:24.15
0:10:34.70
0:10:59.60
0:11:14.25
0:11:14.85
0:11:21.85
0:11:35.10
0:11:59.80

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib
1 0:08:48.95 B559
2 0:09:01.00 C468
3 0:09:02.60 C561
4 0:09:04.85 A485
5 0:09:06.90 A532
6 0:09:09.05 A544
7 0:09:15.75 A567
8 0:09:15.95 A561
9 0:09:16.90 A508

10 0:09:16.95 A491

Name

Z Miller

J Crabtree

E Bowker

E Makepeace
P Dever

J Dee

M Bartram
S Whitehead
E Olsen

J Naisbett

(15)
(22)
(51)
(67)
(64)
71)
(81)
7

(10)
17)
(25)
(35)
(36)
(57)
(68)
(83)
(86)
(88)
(89)
(90)
(1)

Incomplete Teams

02/11/2013

Name Leg2 Name

C Shankly 0:10:09.40 (15) R Stroud

B Eames 0:10:33.55 (33) M Le Poidevin
D Villette 0:10:15.45 (39) S Jones

J Clifford 0:10:07.25 (43) K Al Ahmed
C Smith 0:10:30.00 (51) AGill

R Bryning 0:10:27.65 (58) D Whitlock

G Affonso 0:11:39.80 (73) J Harlowe

C Denby-Whitt  0:13:16.00 (76) M Elliott

M Mahamed

C Charleston
A Burrows

L Prior

J Mcgraw

A Alkaff

D Corrigan
S Payne

S Critchley
S Zakzewski
B Thornton
W Monaghan
J Gosnell

J Mcleod

Team

Trafford Athletic Club 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Vale Royal AC 'A

Charnwood A C'A'

Preston Harriers 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
West Suffolk AC 'A’

Vale Royal AC 'A

Herne Hill Harriers

City of Sheffield AC 'A'



Under 17 Women

Pos
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Time
0:27:27.30
0:27:37.25
0:27:39.10
0:27:55.85
0:27:59.15
0:28:00.35
0:28:02.05
0:28:37.70
0:28:41.20
0:28:42.95
0:28:54.15
0:29:10.15
0:29:15.15
0:29:35.85
0:29:43.35
0:29:46.10
0:29:49.55
0:29:51.60
0:30:00.75
0:30:02.50
0:30:05.80
0:30:10.70
0:30:15.15
0:30:18.40
0:30:18.95
0:30:22.85
0:30:24.70
0:30:25.50
0:30:29.75
0:30:40.80
0:30:47.90
0:30:48.45
0:31:05.80
0:31:06.25
0:31:12.30
0:31:29.95
0:31:41.70
0:31:44.45
0:31:55.35
0:32:03.80
0:32:15.80
0:32:25.30
0:32:43.00
0:32:45.45
0:33:15.80
0:33:16.35
0:33:36.05
0:33:42.45
0:34:12.25
0:34:14.60
0:35:13.65
0:37:54.40

Team

Birtley

Leicester Coritanian AC 'A’
Millfield School

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A'
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Charnwood A C'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Vale Royal AC'A’

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'B'
Warrington A C

Liverpool Harriers & AC

City of Stoke AC'A'

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
West Suffolk AC 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Taunton AC'A'

Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Harrogate Harriers & AC'A'
Ribble Valley Athletic Club 'A’
Wakefield District H & AC'A’
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’
Herts Phoenix AC

Bedford & County AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

City of Sheffield AC

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Preston Harriers 'A’

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'C'
Vale Royal AC 'B'

Tonbridge AC

City of York AC

Mansfield Harriers 'A'

Derby Athletic Club

City Of Norwich AC 'A'

Harrow AC'A'

Wirral AC

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Notts AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

St Albans AC

Taunton AC 'B'

Blackburn Harriers & AC

Nene Valley Harriers 'A'
Harrogate Harriers & AC 'B'
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Newark AC

Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Nene Valley Harriers 'B'

Harrow AC 'B'

Legl
0:09:42.05
0:08:50.65
0:08:49.90
0:08:54.75
0:09:18.15
0:09:12.95
0:09:29.25
0:08:58.30
0:09:40.40
0:09:19.15
0:09:36.65
0:09:16.60
0:09:07.40
0:09:32.25
0:09:45.55
0:09:55.65
0:09:00.00
0:09:57.45
0:09:44.65
0:09:24.35
0:10:02.75
0:09:37.35
0:09:25.50
0:09:49.35
0:09:38.50
0:09:37.95
0:09:36.10
0:09:47.70
0:10:01.65
0:09:53.35
0:09:48.50
0:10:00.75
0:09:21.85
0:09:18.60
0:09:50.00
0:09:45.25
0:10:11.20
0:10:17.10
0:10:01.30
0:10:32.40
0:09:51.95
0:10:04.30
0:10:34.15
0:10:52.00
0:09:54.40
0:10:52.85
0:10:44.00
0:10:17.95
0:09:31.25
0:11:18.20
0:11:12.55
0:10:52.25

(27)

Name

D Elliott

M Smith

O Gwynn

S Chapman
R Ward

E Milbourn
A Daniel

C Wilson

J Parsons

H Novakovic
A Goddard
S Brennan

L Holt

C Slack

E Moyes

P Tilney

S Rainsley

E Falkingham
E Apsley

N Connor

L Woodhall
A Wood

F Beckett

C Podmore
F Stansall-Seiler
L Russell

A Radford

A Atkinson
P Hindle

E Hargreaves
T Compton-Stewar
C Pettitt

S Driscoll
CPain

E Hughes

J Willison
Jlsaacs

M Hill

A Kearney

H Simeen

G Clarke

F Reid Lloyd
P Bailey

| Bannister
K Buckingham
R Marshall
Lireland

C Dodds

N Goulding
K Clubb

A Gibbons

A Ranaghan

Leg2
0:09:18.55
0:09:43.75
0:09:57.45
0:09:19.30
0:09:21.25
0:09:20.25
0:09:34.00
0:09:27.60
0:09:07.40
0:09:35.55
0:08:38.55
0:09:32.90
0:09:51.85
0:10:11.20
0:09:04.75
0:09:52.40
0:10:26.45
0:10:43.95
0:09:19.95
0:10:10.70
0:09:47.35
0:10:21.05
0:10:52.40
0:10:23.40
0:10:30.15
0:10:50.70
0:10:40.05
0:10:08.65
0:10:46.35
0:10:41.00
0:09:47.75
0:10:24.25
0:10:45.20
0:10:19.85
0:10:01.30
0:10:09.45
0:10:35.05
0:10:49.60
0:10:56.45
0:10:29.35
0:11:02.65
0:11:16.85
0:10:35.20
0:10:17.85
0:10:53.55
0:10:37.20
0:11:17.45
0:11:59.90
0:10:20.90
0:11:17.60
0:11:55.15
0:12:05.20

Name

S Burnett

E Shirley

H Lord

B Croft

C Thomas
D D'Santos
H Cox

D Chalmers
A Hinchly

J Saville

H Knowles - Jones
D Webb

T Stone

E Crownshaw
C Murphy
E Grice

P Oliver

C Rogers
M Williams
C Goodson
M Howard
L Lennon

R Firth

R Hibberd

| Found

C Hunter

A Botham
S Taylor

N Johnson
G Finch

K Ditton

C Broad

H Czarnowski
Runner B314
A Venkatesan
M Johnson
E Cooper

E O'Grady
N Harris

M Yates

S Horn

G Hay

L Eckley

G Smalley
P Howe

G Gibbs

S Cotton

M Elliott
CPeach

N Goddard
L Rose

K Watkins

Leg3
0:08:26.70
0:09:02.85
0:08:51.75
0:09:41.80
0:09:19.75
0:09:27.15
0:08:58.80
0:10:11.80
0:09:53.40
0:09:48.25
0:10:38.95
0:10:20.65
0:10:15.90
0:09:52.40
0:10:53.05
0:09:58.05
0:10:23.10
0:09:10.20
0:10:56.15
0:10:27.45
0:10:15.70
0:10:12.30
0:09:57.25
0:10:05.65
0:10:10.30
0:09:54.20
0:10:08.55
0:10:29.15
0:09:41.75
0:10:06.45
0:11:11.65
0:10:23.45
0:10:58.75
0:11:27.80
0:11:21.00
0:11:35.25
0:10:55.45
0:10:37.75
0:10:57.60
0:11:02.05
0:11:21.20
0:11:04.15
0:11:33.65
0:11:35.60
0:12:27.85
0:11:46.30
0:11:34.60
0:11:24.60
0:14:20.10
0:11:38.80
0:12:05.95
0:14:56.95

1

@

3)

4

)

(6)

@

(8

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)

02/11/2013

Name

L Turner
CRoss

| Glaisher
F Johnson
A Donnelly
K Shiel Rankin
H Nuttall
H Parker
M Hough
R Killip

K Grady

H Delaney
S Griffiths
R Dancer
B Jacobs

C Critchley
L Turner

H Brown
A Hughes
R Hurley
Clones

G Smith

L Robinson
ATowns

A Found

S Kerr

| Thornton-Bott
E Curran

K Goddard
G Maddox
C Hayes

L Scott

E Pitcairn-Knowles
L Brown

P Mitchell
M Simpson-Lloyd
K Fairman
CByrne

H Nuttall

E Gibson

A Jacobs

A Lindsey Black
A Mulcahy
M Tottle

R Oliver

A Gray
ATetley

R Torry

L Gardiner
P White

P Whattoff
C Mcintyre



Under 17 Women

Time
0:19:11.05
0:19:32.45
0:21:00.55
0:21:10.95
0:21:50.25
0:23:52.50
0:24:33.30
0:26:19.50
0:09:37.50
0:09:51.65
0:11:17.40
0:11:39.80

Team

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

Preston Harriers 'B'

Wakefield District H & AC 'B'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
Leicester Coritanian AC 'B'
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Trafford Athletic Club

Bracknell AC

Stockport Harriers & AC 'B'
Ribble Valley Athletic Club 'B'

Fastest Leg

Legl
0:09:22.85
0:09:23.85
0:10:36.75
0:10:28.95
0:10:21.50
0:12:07.95
0:12:53.20
0:12:24.85
0:09:37.50
0:09:51.65
0:11:17.40
0:11:39.80

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:08:26.70 C1169 L Turner
2 0:08:38.55 B368 H Knowles - Jones
3 0:08:49.90 A336 O Gwynn
4 0:08:50.65 A329 M Smith
5 0:08:51.75 C336 I Glaisher
6 0:08:54.75 A371 S Chapman
7 0:08:58.30 A304 C Wilson
8 0:08:58.80 C305 H Nuttall
9 0:09:00.00 A315 S Rainsley
10 0:09:02.85 C329 C Ross

(13)
14)
(53)
(50)
(49)
(62)
(64)
(63)
(23)
(35)
(59)
(61)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
M Hodgson 0:09:48.20 (16) R Dale
H Morton 0:10:08.60 (18) C Baxter
G Maddox 0:10:23.80 (44) H Johnstone
K Offord 0:10:42.00 (49) G Vickers
M Pocock 0:11:28.75 (52) M Gildea
L Rostron 0:11:44.55 (58) M Gilmore
M Worley 0:11:40.10 (59) N Williams
L Wilson 0:13:54.65 (60) F Mcneil
B Donnelly
S Rayment
S Williams
C Forth

Team

Birtley

Warrington A C

Millfield School

Leicester Coritanian AC 'A'

Millfield School

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A’
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Charnwood A C'A'

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC 'A'

02/11/2013



Under 15 Boys

Pos
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Time
0:19:46.40
0:20:04.50
0:20:09.40
0:20:14.15
0:20:28.20
0:20:34.25
0:20:35.05
0:20:48.95
0:20:50.05
0:20:51.90
0:20:51.90
0:20:52.25
0:21:00.00
0:21:00.05
0:21:03.20
0:21:05.05
0:21:08.15
0:21:09.55
0:21:10.35
0:21:15.90
0:21:19.75
0:21:19.85
0:21:21.40
0:21:22.45
0:21:22.55
0:21:23.95
0:21:25.45
0:21:28.95
0:21:31.35
0:21:32.15
0:21:35.65
0:21:37.25
0:21:44.45
0:21:45.90
0:21:47.70
0:21:49.95
0:21:50.95
0:21:51.55
0:21:51.95
0:21:57.50
0:21:58.05
0:22:01.80
0:22:04.85
0:22:09.00
0:22:13.75
0:22:16.70
0:22:20.25
0:22:21.90
0:22:22.75
0:22:23.85
0:22:24.25
0:22:25.85
0:22:27.10
0:22:32.35
0:22:36.55
0:22:36.80
0:22:38.30
0:22:38.50
0:22:41.05
0:22:41.35
0:22:42.65
0:22:44.30
0:22:45.15
0:22:53.30
0:22:57.60
0:23:02.85
0:23:04.20
0:23:09.30
0:23:10.90
0:23:28.45
0:23:30.15
0:23:33.50
0:23:37.15
0:23:45.90
0:23:52.70
0:23:53.50
0:23:55.70
0:24:30.00
0:24:31.20
0:24:35.75
0:24:41.80
0:24:47.55

Team

Tonbridge AC'A’

Bedford & County AC'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Leicester Coritanian AC 'A’

City of York AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC'A’
Teambath AC'A’

Reading AC'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
Taunton AC'A'

Tynedale Harriers & AC

Bedford & County AC 'B'

City of Sheffield AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC 'A'
Nene Valley Harriers 'A'
Leicester Coritanian AC 'B'
Highgate Harriers

Harrogate Harriers & AC'A'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Teambath AC 'B'

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Tonbridge AC 'B'

Kingston upon Hull AC 'A'
Preston Harriers 'A’
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'A’
Derby Athletic Club

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A’
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H AC
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Wirral AC'A'

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Charnwood A C'A’

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Mansfield Harriers

Notts AC

Chiltern Harriers AC'A'

City Of Norwich AC'A'
Camberley & District AC 'A'
Trafford Athletic Club

Amber Valley AC 'A'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Nene Valley Harriers 'B'

Vale Royal AC

Wells City Harriers

Charnwood A C'B'

New Marske Harriers Club
Preston Harriers 'B'

Worksop Harriers 'A'
Warrington A C

Bedford & County AC 'C'
Reading AC 'B'

Camberley & District AC'B'
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'A'
St Albans AC'A’

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'C'
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club ‘A"
Chiltern Harriers AC 'B'

Reading AC'C'

Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘A’
Wirral AC 'B'

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Taunton AC 'B'

Matlock Athletic Club

Morpeth Harriers & AC
Tonbridge AC'C'

Harrogate Harriers & AC 'B'
Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’
Marshall Milton Keynes AC 'B'
Charnwood AC'C'

Rushcliffe AC

Wirral AC'C'

Leicester Coritanian AC 'C'
Kingston upon Hull AC 'B'
Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC 'B'
Newark AC

Burton AC

Legl
0:06:28.00
0:06:26.70
0:06:38.75
0:06:40.25
0:06:43.75
0:06:54.75
0:06:47.65
0:06:57.15
0:06:52.15
0:06:38.75
0:06:33.20
0:06:40.40
0:06:37.70
0:06:48.80
0:06:51.60
0:06:41.40
0:06:34.70
0:06:55.25
0:06:52.35
0:06:45.80
0:06:49.95
0:06:38.50
0:07:04.75
0:06:51.25
0:06:42.30
0:07:03.25
0:06:54.45
0:06:56.85
0:06:53.00
0:06:33.75
0:06:49.75
0:07:14.40
0:06:48.15
0:07:21.75
0:06:17.25
0:07:01.50
0:06:52.35
0:07:23.75
0:07:06.85
0:06:58.25
0:07:03.60
0:07:03.95
0:07:23.30
0:07:28.35
0:06:59.20
0:07:10.25
0:07:23.90
0:07:29.40
0:07:10.45
0:07:05.15
0:07:12.40
0:07:11.90
0:07:08.90
0:07:23.40
0:07:19.70
0:07:50.00
0:07:17.60
0:07:23.50
0:07:26.45
0:07:18.85
0:07:18.10
0:07:25.00
0:07:18.65
0:06:25.05
0:07:42.35
0:07:10.05
0:07:32.05
0:07:20.10
0:07:33.10
0:07:15.75
0:07:23.30
0:07:15.40
0:07:34.90
0:07:40.30
0:07:20.65
0:07:41.85
0:07:34.90
0:08:05.10
0:07:48.75
0:07:43.10
0:07:21.55
0:07:38.30

(4)

€}

(10)
(12)
(16)
(30)
(18)
(33)
(25)
(11)
(5)

(13)
@)

(20)
(24)
(14)
@)

(31)
(26)
17
(22)
©)

(41)
(23)
(15)
37)
(29)
(32)
(28)
(6)

(21)
(52)
(19)
(63)
®

(36)
(27)
(68)
(43)
(34)
(38)
(39)
(64)
(73)
(35)
(47)
(69)
(75)
(48)
(42)
(51)
(50)
(45)
(66)
(59)
(87)
(55)
(67)
(71)
(58)
(56)
(70)
(57)
@

(84)
(46)
(77)
(60)
(78)
(54)
(65)
(53)
(80)
(82)
(61)
(83)
(79)
(92)
(86)
(85)
(62)
(81)

Name

J Goodge

S Willis

J Cvetkovic
A Thompson
T Hutchinson
J Wood

C Perkins
M Rawlings
J Dempsey
D Wilde

M Jackson
F Ayres

O Dane

K Smith

A Herbert
M Griffiths
F Terry

L Maurice
J Barber

R Howorth
J Ford

J Magorrian
J Brothwell
P Blezard

J Beeks

D Evans

N Unger

T Fitch

D Slater
CBell

A Mcbain
R Hodgkiss
JPollard

| Nadew

A Raynor
A Ward

S Henning
J Cotton

A Grainger
J Lonsdale
A Knibbs

O Potomski
A Shiret

B Allan

W Parsons
O Dickinson
T Gostelow
H Ben-Tiba
D Tierney

J Lonsdale
J Stubbings
C Mullins

B Corless

R Maxwell
D Haynes
C Mccallion
N Davies

O Stocks

J Alderson
S Rodda

S Crichton
G Patterson
J Fielding

C Solomon
C Roberts

J Price

J Hallas

J Hopkins
Clee

P Bowles

A Meade
Runner A962
S Alvey

F Tweedie
D Jamieson
O Freer

M Dalee
JTwigg

B Burnham
C Pearson
CWard

K Sheriff

Leg2
0:06:42.25
0:06:48.20
0:07:01.70
0:07:15.90
0:07:05.95
0:07:05.95
0:06:57.45
0:07:05.80
0:06:47.40
0:07:07.20
0:07:25.05
0:06:53.55
0:07:12.40
0:07:19.05
0:07:00.75
0:06:56.75
0:07:27.85
0:07:30.35
0:07:04.40
0:07:31.30
0:07:31.25
0:07:07.50
0:07:24.05
0:07:12.60
0:07:19.20
0:06:38.45
0:07:10.70
0:07:13.45
0:07:09.00
0:07:45.85
0:07:08.55
0:06:55.30
0:07:49.55
0:07:26.00
0:07:10.65
0:07:38.50
0:07:29.65
0:07:42.85
0:07:13.50
0:07:15.80
0:07:37.90
0:07:00.80
0:07:17.35
0:07:15.70
0:07:13.50
0:07:31.55
0:07:40.80
0:07:52.85
0:07:30.40
0:07:31.95
0:07:42.05
0:07:42.25
0:07:40.20
0:07:28.50
0:07:28.90
0:07:02.70
0:07:48.05
0:07:45.25
0:07:45.30
0:07:49.75
0:07:43.45
0:07:30.95
0:07:46.60
0:07:28.20
0:07:27.30
0:07:44.30
0:07:46.35
0:07:47.45
0:07:45.35
0:08:12.70
0:07:59.50
0:07:55.90
0:08:13.55
0:07:57.60
0:08:25.05
0:08:00.40
0:08:17.60
0:08:04.60
0:08:18.50
0:08:39.15
0:08:03.55
0:09:43.15

(1)
@)

(16)
(12)
(20)
©)

(24)

(10)
(18)
(4)

(13)
(28)
(14)

(23)
(38)
(17)
(33)
(36)
(11)
(39)
(25)
(21)
(8)

(27)
(30)
(22)
(34)
(19)
(29)
(41)
(48)

(42)
(37)
(62)
(35)
(32)
(45)
(26)
(43)
(47)
(31)
(46)
(59)
(71)
(44)
(40)
(55)
(53)
(50)
(51)
(49)
(52)
(61)
(65)
(68)
(64)
(57)
(56)
(60)
(15)
(66)
(54)
(69)
(63)
(70)
(74)
(72)
(67)
(79)
(76)
(78)
(77)
(81)
(83)
(82)
(84)
(73)
(88)

Name

T Kendrick
W Mullins

R Coupland
Runner B952
A Botterill

L Crisp

T Bower

P Cook

G Groom

B Jones

C Jackson

B Davies

A Manthorpe
D Walker-Smith
M Rayment
P Bouttier-Butler
S Alastair

J Brennan

M Arcuri

H Dixon

C Woods

J Puxty

C Bingham
N Dunn

H Richardson
H Milner

B Hooper

O Percival

J Crook

J Price

J Wigfield
JWard

A Banks

F Nadew

C Walker

H Soteriou

T Conway

G Sanders

A Rodrigues
Jla Manna
C Howet

J Thurman

E Dee

J Steward

N Gibbs

A Williams

J Smith

B Bergstrand
A Roberts

G Earle

D Fox

J Rogers

M Rodriguez
E Sears

H Green

B Clarke

R Kent

B Jones

G Brown

C Marshall
T Robinson
M Rooke

R Farren

O Armstrong
E Roberts

L Wollington
J Webster

E Jones

B Pitcairn-Knowles
M Martin

S O'Neil

E Forsythe

E Bell

R Nespor

P Delaney

E Thomas

T Whitley

T Knight

O Hodson

D Adam

A Goulding

J Kirke

Leg3
0:06:36.15
0:06:49.60
0:06:28.95
0:06:18.00
0:06:38.50
0:06:33.55
0:06:49.95
0:06:46.00
0:07:10.50
0:07:05.95
0:06:53.65
0:07:18.30
0:07:09.90
0:06:52.20
0:07:10.85
0:07:26.90
0:07:05.60
0:06:43.95
0:07:13.60
0:06:58.80
0:06:58.55
0:07:33.85
0:06:52.60
0:07:18.60
0:07:21.05
0:07:42.25
0:07:20.30
0:07:18.65
0:07:29.35
0:07:12.55
0:07:37.35
0:07:27.55
0:07:06.75
0:06:58.15
0:08:19.80
0:07:09.95
0:07:28.95
0:06:44.95
0:07:31.60
0:07:43.45
0:07:16.55
0:07:57.05
0:07:24.20
0:07:24.95
0:08:01.05
0:07:34.90
0:07:15.55
0:06:59.65
0:07:41.90
0:07:46.75
0:07:29.80
0:07:31.70
0:07:38.00
0:07:40.45
0:07:47.95
0:07:44.10
0:07:32.65
0:07:29.75
0:07:29.30
0:07:32.75
0:07:41.10
0:07:48.35
0:07:39.90
0:09:00.05
0:07:47.95
0:08:08.50
0:07:45.80
0:08:01.75
0:07:52.45
0:08:00.00
0:08:07.35
0:08:22.20
0:07:48.70
0:08:08.00
0:08:07.00
0:08:11.25
0:08:03.20
0:08:20.30
0:08:23.95
0:08:13.50
0:09:16.70
0:07:26.10

1

@

3)

4

)

(6)

@

(8

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
77
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)

Name

A Kinloch

T Angell

J Boswell

J West

R Brown

R Huckle

W Stockley
CKemp

T Fulton

S Edwards
M Pearson
D Peachey
CCass

J Massingham
O Bowling

H Freeman
F Dempster
G Mills

A Wiltshire
J Howorth
T Rogerson
H Johnstone
B Magnusson
S Bellis

G Barry

D Barnes

M Derria

H Grace

M Richardson
J Wells

| Kearney

H Cresswell
G Burnett
ATesfalem
JBoam

S Barker

W Brown

L Spear

D Cooke

C Daly

S Toplis

T Haynes

J Brennan
W Baker

H Dexter

B Seager

S Gartside

R Curtis

L Barrow

J Charters

L Gamble

R Ward

A Giacometto
A Harvell

D Murphy

J Anderson
H Kadir

L Sanders

S Mills

O Skeil

M Mansfield
T Rogers

G Kerry

J Showry

F Hutton

E Falkingham
S Allen

A Shewry

B Brooks

T Culver-Dodds
L Perkins

E Jennings

F Lydon

J Moffatt

D Walker

A Lowe

A Egan

J Hardy

J Marsden

B Crichton

J Satterley
A Stackhouse

02/11/2013



Under 15 Boys

Time
0:15:03.35
0:15:36.05
0:15:52.25
0:16:24.90
0:16:25.00
0:16:53.20
0:17:25.10
0:07:04.50
0:07:08.35
0:07:29.25
0:07:30.85
0:07:54.00
0:08:35.65
0:08:54.10

Team

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow '

Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Worksop Harriers 'B'

Amber Valley AC 'B'

Ribble Valley

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Grantham AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC '

Stroud & District AC

Stockport Harriers & AC

City Of Norwich AC 'B'

Leigh Harriers & AC

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B'

Fastest Leg

Legl
0:07:11.15
0:07:55.90
0:07:28.00
0:08:00.45
0:07:51.00
0:08:09.15
0:09:04.35
0:07:04.50
0:07:08.35
0:07:29.25
0:07:30.85
0:07:54.00
0:08:35.65
0:08:54.10

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:17.25 A960 A Raynor
2 0:06:18.00 C952 J West
3 0:06:25.05 A1015 C Solomon
4 0:06:26.70 A910 S Willis
5 0:06:28.00 A999 J Goodge
6 0:06:28.95 C903 J Boswell
7 0:06:33.20 A1003 M Jackson
8 0:06:33.55 €921 R Huckle
9 0:06:33.75 A940 C Bell

10 0:06:34.70 A947 F Terry

(49)
(90)
(72)
(o1
(88)
(93)
(96)
(40)
(44)
(74)
(76)
(89)
(94)
(95)

Incomplete Teams

02/11/2013

Name Leg2 Name
O Pearce 0:07:52.20 (58) I Killip
A Birkett 0:07:40.15 (75) B Granger
N Langley 0:08:24.25 (80) D Beckett
S Ram 0:08:24.45 (85) D Deville
J Farth 0:08:34.00 (86) J Sandiford
J Crownshaw 0:08:44.05 (87) R Horsfall
J Mills 0:08:20.75 (89) O Jakes
W Pope
T Mortimer
K Hornby
M Thurston
J Briscoe
K Gillespie
J Madden

Team

Mansfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC 'A'
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Bedford & County AC 'A'
Tonbridge AC 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Tynedale Harriers & AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’

Highgate Harriers



Under 15 Girls

Pos Time

0:21:56.95
0:22:02.75
0:22:15.65
0:22:23.95
0:22:28.50
0:22:35.95
0:22:41.85
0:22:58.95
0:23:00.80
0:23:01.40
0:23:08.75
0:23:09.90
0:23:10.65
0:23:13.55
0:23:14.85
0:23:17.05
0:23:22.80
0:23:26.25
0:23:28.85
0:23:32.55
0:23:33.55
0:23:33.70
0:23:38.10
0:23:39.00
0:23:40.50
0:23:43.85
0:23:44.15
0:23:45.05
0:23:45.80
0:23:46.35
0:23:46.95
0:23:48.70
0:23:53.45
0:23:53.75
0:23:56.50
0:24:00.85
0:24:05.20
0:24:08.75
0:24:12.60
0:24:20.65
0:24:21.70
0:24:22.00
0:24:26.80
0:24:30.35
0:24:30.85
0:24:32.30
0:24:32.40
0:24:36.75
0:24:38.10
0:24:52.50
0:24:57.70
0:25:09.00
0:25:09.80
0:25:12.05
0:25:22.70
0:25:25.65
0:25:29.20
0:25:33.40
0:25:36.85
0:25:37.50
0:25:44.35
0:25:44.90
0:25:49.70
0:25:53.40
0:25:55.35
0:25:56.55
0:25:56.80
0:26:01.85
0:26:22.90
0:26:25.15
0:26:27.85
0:26:38.45
0:26:45.70
0:26:46.45
0:26:55.25
0:26:57.30
0:26:57.95
0:26:59.00
0:27:03.85
0:27:05.80
0:27:08.75
0:27:24.80
0:27:38.85
0:28:22.80
0:28:37.55
0:28:50.35

W ~NOU A WN R
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Team

Charnwood A C'A’

Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Bracknell AC'A’

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Chelmsford AC

City of Stoke AC

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A’
Stroud & District AC

West Suffolk AC 'A'

City of Sheffield AC'A’

Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Chiltern Harriers AC'A'

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'A’
Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Stockport Harriers & AC 'A'
Notts AC

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Taunton AC'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Newark AC'A'

Bedford & County AC'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’
Wakefield District H & AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘A’
Halesowen ACC

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Tonbridge AC 'A’

Invicta East Kent AC

Warrington A C'A'

Preston Harriers

Charnwood A C'B'

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Herne Hill Harriers 'C'

City Of Portsmouth AC

Bracknell AC'B'

Abingdon Amblers A C
Teambath AC ‘A’

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Newcastle Staffs AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'C'
Bedford & County AC 'B'

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Leicester Coritanian AC 'A’

City Of Norwich AC

St Albans AC'A’

Harborough AC

Stockport Harriers & AC 'B'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
Nene Valley Harriers 'A'
Birchfield Harriers

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B'
Solihull & Small Heath AC 'B'

St Albans AC'C'

Wirral AC

Chiltern Harriers AC 'B'

St Albans AC'B'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'C'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'B'
Newark AC 'B'

Harrogate Harriers & AC
Peterborough AC'A'

Rugby & Northampton AC
Tonbridge AC 'B'

West Suffolk AC 'B'

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'A’
Ribble Valley Athletic Club
Heanor Running Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rushcliffe AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'C'
New Marske Harriers Club 'A'
Amber Valley AC

Charnwood AC'C'

Nene Valley Harriers 'B'
Stockport Harriers & AC 'C'
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B'
Worksop Harriers

Bracknell AC'C'

Grantham AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

Legl
0:07:16.40
0:07:21.45
0:08:34.05
0:07:27.00
0:07:38.00
0:07:47.10
0:07:11.20
0:07:34.75
0:07:16.90
0:08:27.10
0:07:28.65
0:07:39.05
0:07:10.10
0:07:39.25
0:07:52.25
0:08:04.60
0:07:59.50
0:07:32.75
0:07:26.20
0:07:38.50
0:07:35.35
0:07:12.20
0:07:39.90
0:08:03.80
0:07:36.50
0:07:55.55
0:07:37.75
0:07:49.05
0:07:43.00
0:07:41.85
0:07:41.85
0:07:59.95
0:07:56.60
0:07:51.65
0:08:00.50
0:07:47.25
0:08:02.65
0:07:43.20
0:07:12.35
0:07:39.85
0:07:52.70
0:08:03.90
0:07:42.75
0:07:59.30
0:07:54.65
0:08:03.75
0:07:14.75
0:07:42.90
0:07:36.65
0:07:50.40
0:08:04.95
0:07:53.45
0:07:54.80
0:07:41.25
0:07:56.90
0:08:22.40
0:08:18.85
0:08:17.45
0:08:04.30
0:08:30.50
0:08:05.75
0:08:26.35
0:08:15.25
0:08:32.25
0:08:01.85
0:08:08.90
0:07:59.25
0:07:52.10
0:08:02.15
0:08:46.45
0:07:47.85
0:08:28.70
0:08:51.05
0:08:05.40
0:08:44.20
0:07:14.10
0:08:46.75
0:08:03.00
0:08:22.75
0:08:28.25
0:08:13.00
0:08:52.95
0:08:09.20
0:08:55.75
0:08:58.05
0:09:05.40

Name
(7) L Mullin
(10) T Horton
(91) N Kingston
(13) H Goddard
(21) M Shaw
(34) RBroome
(2) G Rafferty
(16) A Barbour
(8) Z Wassell
(83) M Sealby
(14) A Lancaster
(23) T Davey
(1) H Thear
(24) LEpton
(41) R Poole
(64) G Bourke
(52) E Cooper
(15) O Sykes
(12) AVance
(22) D Setyabule
(17) B Strange
(3) O Mathias
(26) T Wallford
(61) A Mctiffin
(18) I Elliott
(46) ECox
(20) A Saker
(37) ETwite
(32) ARalph
(28) EBond
(29) VRamsbottam
(53) M Beckett
(48)  J Kiffin
(39) SRiskey
(54) M Mccarthy
(35) HTompkins
(58) M Grice
(33) AForrest
(4) F Bunn
(25) CWosika
(42) EMears
(62) S Goodfellow
(30) N Scott
(51) ELawton
(44) N Ravenhill
(60) G Kyriacou
(6) J Waine
(31) AClarke
(19) T Weddell
(38) N Watson
(66) C Lockett
(43) LLangford
(45) M Ellison
(27) R Flavell
(49) LThornton
(79) K Mladenovic
(77) scoll
(75) L Lefeuvre
(63) JOrr
(87) HRayden
(68) F Reid
(82) M Loombe
(73)  ACroft
(89) M Jackson
(56) M Gray
(69)  CHilliam
(50) L Carmichael
(40) P Pitcairn-Knowles
(57) M Newton
(94) REvans
(36) EBolton
(86) D Smith
(96) J Southwell
(67) ™M Moore
(92) BTabor
(5) A Leach
(95) I Brining
(59) T Mcgraw
(80) A Stevens
(85) J Oldfield
(71) N Simpson
(97) A Mccoy
(70) E Wheatley
(98) E Liverseidge
(99) L Barrowcliff

(102) SPerry

Leg2
0:07:27.45
0:07:37.15
0:06:14.75
0:07:33.45
0:07:36.05
0:07:29.50
0:07:38.45
0:07:50.10
0:07:42.00
0:07:13.45
0:07:41.10
0:07:41.30
0:07:45.90
0:07:29.00
0:07:31.95
0:07:18.25
0:07:37.65
0:07:52.90
0:07:58.10
0:07:55.45
0:08:09.90
0:07:59.45
0:07:59.90
0:07:44.90
0:08:16.00
0:07:56.40
0:08:02.20
0:07:52.20
0:07:39.40
0:08:09.10
0:08:04.40
0:07:39.70
0:08:03.25
0:08:21.10
0:08:00.80
0:08:01.95
0:07:46.05
0:08:29.00
0:08:20.30
0:08:18.35
0:08:07.20
0:08:15.85
0:08:15.90
0:08:17.50
0:08:30.60
0:08:12.00
0:08:23.55
0:08:00.75
0:08:31.00
0:08:15.40
0:08:14.40
0:08:44.10
0:08:28.00
0:08:15.05
0:08:09.25
0:08:28.15
0:08:37.35
0:09:00.15
0:08:42.40
0:08:24.70
0:08:49.30
0:09:01.85
0:09:04.75
0:08:30.75
0:09:15.20
0:08:56.10
0:09:37.90
0:09:16.80
0:08:19.50
0:08:33.35
0:08:49.70
0:08:47.55
0:09:08.80
0:08:53.15
0:09:32.20
0:10:09.80
0:08:31.05
0:08:39.95
0:08:55.60
0:09:18.45
0:09:30.85
0:09:10.50
0:09:31.65
0:09:33.10
0:09:07.60
0:09:19.20

(1)

Name

J Rattray

E Cockle

K Fuss

E Carey

K Brown
JJudd

K Finney

M Tomsett
H Bankes

L Murphy

E Simpson

S Burrows

S Wager-Leigh
B Williams

| Hoy

K Whiteoak
| Roberts

E Byram

J Brown

A Setyabule
S Shirling

E White

L Nichols

D Stringer

R Sheppard
C Mcdonald
L Higgins

C Lydon

G Allan

J Carley

M Boyer

C Crook

E Mulvaney
M Guy

L Fletcher

E Newton

E Hedley

P Roberts

V Tilling

K Roberts

S Botham

| Turnock

T De Klerk
M Pritchard
L Stewart

J Hurley

M Rowley
A Bakewell
A Bentley
M Watson
H Richardson
G Marlborough
E Gibbs

K Ryder

L Wilkinson
D Jansen Van Rens
A Montgomery
C Hignett

R Padwick
G Robin

F Davis
AHill

O Smythe
CRipley

M Everitt

P Nealon

M Mason

R Fenton

H Davies

L Dunne

C Moxham
E Deeming
C Brooker-Davies
A Gandee

L Brant

J Clowes

E Barnbrook
S Luker-Edwards
S Sharpe

R Fresen

E Hughes

L Hazeldine
C Oakes

A Bowers

S Hunt

R Hollingdrake

Leg3
0:07:13.10
0:07:04.15
0:07:26.85
0:07:23.50
0:07:14.45
0:07:19.35
0:07:52.20
0:07:34.10
0:08:01.90
0:07:20.85
0:07:59.00
0:07:49.55
0:08:14.65
0:08:05.30
0:07:50.65
0:07:54.20
0:07:45.65
0:08:00.60
0:08:04.55
0:07:58.60
0:07:48.30
0:08:22.05
0:07:58.30
0:07:50.30
0:07:48.00
0:07:51.90
0:08:04.20
0:08:03.80
0:08:23.40
0:07:55.40
0:08:00.70
0:08:09.05
0:07:53.60
0:07:41.00
0:07:55.20
0:08:11.65
0:08:16.50
0:07:56.55
0:08:39.95
0:08:22.45
0:08:21.80
0:08:02.25
0:08:28.15
0:08:13.55
0:08:05.60
0:08:16.55
0:08:54.10
0:08:53.10
0:08:30.45
0:08:46.70
0:08:38.35
0:08:31.45
0:08:47.00
0:09:15.75
0:09:16.55
0:08:35.10
0:08:33.00
0:08:15.80
0:08:50.15
0:08:42.30
0:08:49.30
0:08:16.70
0:08:29.70
0:08:50.40
0:08:38.30
0:08:51.55
0:08:19.65
0:08:52.95
0:10:01.25
0:09:05.35
0:09:50.30
0:09:22.20
0:08:45.85
0:09:47.90
0:08:38.85
0:09:33.40
0:09:40.15
0:10:16.05
0:09:45.50
0:09:19.10
0:09:24.90
0:09:21.35
0:09:58.00
0:09:53.95
0:10:31.90
0:10:25.75
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(6)
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(8
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(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
77
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)
(84)
(85)
(86)

02/11/2013

Name

L Jones

N Brown

J Keene

G Goddard
S Millard

K Mhlanga
T Guest

M Goodrum
G Knapp

S Tooley

M Delara

S Bonny

O Fawcett
R Troop

J Ratcliff

R Jones

E Pennington
L Byram

K Price

Z Tompkins
E Gray

J Howlett

E Mccaffray
O Green

B Oates

A Nolan

K Simpson

F Brint

E Cohen

E Fox

L Ferris

E Lyttle

A Seager

Y Austridge
I Wilson

T Cooke

B Davies

E Read

L Siddle

A Watling

N Nurse

R Twardochleb
A Ratcliffe
M Middleton
E Wallace

S Bowen

C Foster

| Crossland
J Barnes

A Tansey

H Corden

M Sato

A Callcut

S Meadows
C Butcher

N Beard

O Coll

O Waring

E Baxter

C Eckley

C Reid

C Tevendale
K Woffinden
M Ripley

R Wood

B Goymour
G Willix

B O'Hara

E Saiu-Bell

E Greenaway
C Wood

G Stirland
A Roberts
AJones

A Miles

F Pickup

S Mcgough
G East

A West

N Robinson
A Wood-Doyle
E Rowe

B Dennis

L Gater

H Sharp

A Routledge



Under 15 Girls

Time
0:15:22.10
0:16:11.45
0:16:33.65
0:16:36.35
0:16:56.65
0:16:59.20
0:17:35.40
0:17:41.20
0:17:49.25
0:18:25.00
0:18:29.70
0:18:51.25
0:19:19.20
0:19:23.60
0:07:24.00
0:08:33.90
0:08:45.30
0:09:01.00
0:09:09.25
0:09:58.75
0:10:16.65
0:10:28.80

Team

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Warrington A C 'B'

Mansfield Harriers 'A'

Vale Royal AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Bedford & County AC 'C'
Blackburn Harriers & AC 'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC ‘A’
City of Sheffield AC 'B'
Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC
Herts Phoenix AC

New Marske Harriers Club 'B'
Burton AC

Manchester Harriers & AC
Taunton AC 'B'

Sedgefield Harriers

Trafford Athletic Club
Leicester Coritanian AC 'B'
West Suffolk AC 'C'
Newcastle Staffs AC 'B'
Reading

Legl
0:07:19.65
0:08:04.80
0:08:17.55
0:07:55.85
0:08:23.70
0:08:01.45
0:08:13.35
0:08:21.00
0:08:30.65
0:08:28.10
0:09:31.65
0:09:47.30
0:09:02.55
0:08:15.90
0:07:24.00
0:08:33.90
0:08:45.30
0:09:01.00
0:09:09.25
0:09:58.75
0:10:16.65
0:10:28.80

Incomplete Teams

02/11/2013

Name Leg2 Name
(9) A Newcombe 0:08:02.45 (14) B Dow
(65) D Purcell 0:08:06.65 (48) H Murray
(76) G Aston-Massey 0:08:16.10 (58) A Gibbons
(47) B Williams 0:08:40.50 (59) M Roberts
(81) E Bridge 0:08:32.95 (68) C Dooley
(55) R Jones 0:08:57.75 (70) P Nock
(72) B Murphy 0:09:22.05 (83) C Denny
(78) M Clarkson 0:09:20.20 (86) C Taylor
(88) CLloyd 0:09:18.60 (89) I Poore
(84) A Wilkins 0:09:56.90 (95) C Collins
(104) B Herbert 0:08:58.05 (97) E Bowmar
(105) E Breen 0:09:03.95 (98) E Found
(101) E Heath 0:10:16.65 (99) E Montagne
(74) M O'Hanlon 0:11:07.70 (100) R Woolerton

(11) B Barlow
(90) A Smalley
(93) S Abel
(100) G Kelly
(103) G Smith
(106) E Jobbins
(107) L Whitehurst
(108) K Smith

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:06:14.75 B799 K Fuss
2 0:07:04.15 C788 N Brown
3 0:07:10.10 A812 H Thear
4 0:07:11.20 A818 G Rafferty
5 0:07:12.20 A851 O Mathias
6 0:07:12.35 A787 F Bunn
7 0:07:13.10 C808 L Jones
8 0:07:13.45 B894 L Murphy
9 0:07:14.10 A801 A Leach
10 0:07:14.45 C830 S Millard

Team

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Chiltern Harriers AC 'A'

City of Stoke AC

Newark AC ‘A’

Abingdon Amblers A C

Charnwood A C'A'

West Suffolk AC 'A’

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'C'
Herne Hill Harriers 'A'



Under 13 Boys

Pos Time

0:21:24.75
0:21:44.90
0:21:48.25
0:21:49.40
0:22:01.75
0:22:04.00
0:22:12.60
0:22:15.25
0:22:18.05
0:22:22.85
0:22:23.30
0:22:23.60
0:22:29.85
0:22:31.45
0:22:37.60
0:22:39.10
0:22:41.45
0:22:42.50
0:22:43.05
0:22:46.25
0:22:48.80
0:22:56.95
0:22:57.80
0:22:58.85
0:22:59.70
0:23:00.05
0:23:01.15
0:23:05.40
0:23:07.40
0:23:07.95
0:23:10.00
0:23:12.20
0:23:16.50
0:23:20.60
0:23:21.45
0:23:25.40
0:23:29.00
0:23:33.90
0:23:39.75
0:23:45.20
0:23:46.25
0:23:51.65
0:23:53.15
0:23:55.20
0:23:56.40
0:24:01.15
0:24:03.50
0:24:04.55
0:24:05.45
0:24:09.70
0:24:10.40
0:24:13.10
0:24:18.55
0:24:25.60
0:24:26.55
0:24:28.35
0:24:37.40
0:24:39.90
0:24:41.90
0:24:42.65
0:25:09.65
0:25:15.20
0:25:18.20
0:25:21.05
0:25:25.30
0:25:25.95
0:25:28.25
0:25:37.70
0:25:39.35
0:25:43.05
0:25:44.15
0:25:47.00
0:26:00.15
0:26:09.95
0:26:17.35
0:26:30.65
0:26:49.85
0:27:00.65
0:28:07.90
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Team

Teambath AC ‘A’

City of York AC

Charnwood A C'A’

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’
Reading AC'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
Chelmsford AC

Bracknell AC

Rushcliffe AC 'A'

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A’
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
St Albans AC'A’
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A'
Vale Royal AC'A’

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'

Holmfirth Harriers AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wakefield District H & AC'A’
Bedford & County AC'A'
Grantham AC'A'

Warrington A C

Nene Valley Harriers 'A’
Reading AC'B'

Newark AC'A'

Leigh Harriers & AC 'A’

City of Sheffield AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Solihull & Small Heath AC 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Bedford & County AC 'B'

Wirral AC 'B'

Thetford AC

Low Fell RC

Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Trafford Athletic Club
Charnwood A C'B'

Rotherham Harriers & AC

City Of Norwich AC

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Wirral AC'A’

City of Stoke AC'A'

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'B'
Harrogate Harriers & AC'A'
Rushcliffe AC'B'

West Suffolk AC'A'

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'B'
St Albans AC'B'

Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield
Buxton & District AC'B'

Buxton & District AC'A’

Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'
Preston Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’
Harrow AC'A'

Bedford & County AC'C'
Charnwood AC'C'

Harrogate Harriers & AC 'B'
Leigh Harriers & AC 'B'

Morpeth Harriers & AC

Herne Hill Harriers 'B'

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'B'
Nene Valley Harriers 'B'

Vale Royal AC 'B'

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Sedgefield Harriers

Notts AC

Burton AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC 'B'
Amber Valley AC 'A'

Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B'
Newcastle Staffs AC

Newark AC 'B'

Worksop Harriers

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club ‘A"

Legl
0:06:45.65
0:07:06.15
0:07:02.75
0:07:09.05
0:07:13.05
0:07:07.85
0:07:33.85
0:07:31.90
0:07:10.70
0:07:25.70
0:07:32.20
0:07:47.75
0:07:12.30
0:07:04.80
0:07:27.80
0:07:33.10
0:07:22.15
0:07:38.50
0:07:15.00
0:07:15.10
0:07:25.15
0:07:39.05
0:06:55.20
0:07:25.70
0:07:31.00
0:07:59.85
0:07:42.60
0:07:26.20
0:07:15.50
0:07:33.50
0:07:34.75
0:07:40.40
0:07:31.15
0:07:35.85
0:07:54.90
0:07:28.10
0:07:38.05
0:07:30.25
0:07:52.20
0:07:29.75
0:07:27.30
0:07:37.85
0:07:43.70
0:07:34.45
0:07:53.05
0:07:20.05
0:07:33.50
0:07:44.25
0:08:09.70
0:07:52.25
0:07:59.85
0:07:53.25
0:09:01.40
0:07:45.40
0:07:59.95
0:07:39.55
0:08:03.65
0:07:55.70
0:08:10.75
0:08:08.35
0:07:46.25
0:08:19.00
0:07:45.10
0:08:07.50
0:08:31.35
0:07:33.95
0:08:15.95
0:07:37.30
0:07:39.80
0:07:56.30
0:08:11.40
0:08:18.55
0:08:19.05
0:08:10.85
0:08:11.80
0:08:10.10
0:08:06.45
0:08:44.50
0:08:53.75

1

)

3)

@)

(10)
(6)

(34)
(29)
(8

(20)
(30)
(54)
©

(4)

(23)
(31)
(16)
(42)
(11)
(12)
(18)
(43)
@

(19)
(27)
(65)
(47)
(21)
(13)
(33)
37)
(46)
(28)
(38)
(60)
(24)
(41)
(26)
(56)
(25)
(22)
(40)
(48)
(36)
(58)
(15)
(32)
(49)
(73)
(57)
(66)
(59)
(89)
(51)
(67)
(44)
(68)
(61)
(75)
(72)
(53)
(81)
(50)
(71)
(85)
(35)
(79)
(39)
(45)
(62)
77
(80)
(82)
(76)
(78)
(74)
(70)
(87)
(88)

Name

H Bailey

J Dickinson
B Rouse
ASearle

M Shantry
T Nike

H Fulton

M Fewster
A Ensor

T Gandee
D Brooking
E Wood

P Guy

J Edwards
A Saul-Braddock
J Humphries
M Ali

N Farquhar
M Brame
M Hill

B Edward
G Hatton

S Evans

K Spurdens
E Walker

C Smith
JWane

D Byrne

T Keen

K Hopewell
J Foreman
C Giiles

M Arnold
HSwan

K Reah

E Kent-Whittaker
L Merrill

F Mcauliffe
B Stead

H Fairman
A Poole

F Shiret

A Kearney
C Smith

L Chesters
H Gowie

J Maurice
N Watson
A Newton
M Stringer
O Davis

D Lewis

H Bowen
W Tighe

T Hughes

S Beckett
CJohnson
S Bickerstaff
J Goodwin
T Pollard

P Guy

S Mellor
W Sibson

E Vinton

L O'Brian
O Smith

C Rodway
J Meijer

T Collins

A Meenan
Runner A697
C Mcleod
C Heatherington
W Coutts

L Haffie-Hobday
J Nixon

J Fender

J Nadin

J Vickers

Leg2
0:07:32.40
0:07:23.80
0:07:31.20
0:07:19.45
0:07:34.80
0:07:32.65
0:07:15.80
0:07:24.95
0:07:12.85
0:07:27.45
0:07:29.45
0:07:07.00
0:07:38.60
0:07:48.20
0:07:37.75
0:07:49.05
0:08:08.95
0:07:36.15
0:07:33.70
0:07:52.45
0:07:43.25
0:07:49.40
0:07:52.00
0:07:46.95
0:07:41.70
0:07:18.15
0:07:40.10
0:07:27.50
0:07:42.95
0:08:15.75
0:07:50.05
0:07:54.75
0:07:51.70
0:08:06.00
0:07:48.30
0:08:12.40
0:07:44.65
0:07:37.65
0:07:28.85
0:08:06.05
0:08:23.95
0:08:14.15
0:08:08.05
0:08:02.40
0:07:53.95
0:08:13.45
0:08:06.05
0:08:08.05
0:07:54.85
0:08:00.60
0:07:58.50
0:08:10.65
0:07:32.75
0:08:43.45
0:07:54.90
0:08:14.75
0:08:11.80
0:08:34.35
0:07:57.35
0:08:17.55
0:08:32.95
0:08:26.05
0:09:32.30
0:08:51.70
0:08:35.55
0:08:28.00
0:08:23.50
0:09:44.45
0:08:57.00
0:08:27.55
0:08:54.55
0:08:11.65
0:09:16.35
0:10:04.95
0:09:12.90
0:10:11.25
0:09:13.35
0:08:52.05
0:08:50.35

(1)
(4)

3)
(8)

(10)
(16)

(13)
(18)
(15)
(11)
(12)
(19)
(28)
(34)
(25)

(20)
(22)
(33)
@)

(23)
(24)
(26)
(29)
(14)
(17)
(44)
(32)
(36)
(31)
(41)
(42)
(40)
(30)
(21)
(27)
(37)
(45)
(47)
(46)
(38)
(43)
(35)
(39)
(48)
(55)
(49)
(52)
(54)
(67)
(62)
(51)
(50)
(57)
(63)
(56)
(61)
(58)
(70)
(76)
(71)
(74)
(53)
(69)
(79)
(68)
(60)
(73)
(64)
(81)
(85)
(80)
(86)
(78)
(82)
(83)

Name

A Green

L Parker

J Douglas

V Mcconnell
M Anderson
H Roe

J Harper

T Keevil

H Digby

F Moffatt

M Daines

C Crick

G Pope

J Lumb

H Dyall

A Doyle
AFerri

J Burke

D Preston

L Grosse

O Davies

A Hunt

B Harrison
H Burchnell
M Martin
TEvans

K Wade

M Fuller

D Dow

L Price

J Genco-Russo
J Harrison

J Head

J Smythe

J Hopkinson
B Hope

J Wilkinson
EO'Shea

M Stevens
Z Taylor

D Badmus
H Rocha

J Brophy
JLally

H Boyd

C Myatt

B Brennan
T Furman

T Mccarthy
M Clutterbuck
C Clarke

V Baycroft

L Farrent

J Buckley

J Carey

K Dunn
CJelley

B Rose-Senior
W Goodyear
A Bowley

E Brewins

B Blain

C Dick

L Edwards

J Keay

E Ellison

S Washington
O Megeary
T Hearmon
J Speake
Runner B697
K Stephens
L Teasdale
K Lebdiri

O Evans

C Davies

T Bowes

E Warner

J Stocks

Leg3
0:07:06.70
0:07:14.95
0:07:14.30
0:07:20.90
0:07:13.90
0:07:23.50
0:07:22.95
0:07:18.40
0:07:54.50
0:07:29.70
0:07:21.65
0:07:28.85
0:07:38.95
0:07:38.45
0:07:32.05
0:07:16.95
0:07:10.35
0:07:27.85
0:07:54.35
0:07:38.70
0:07:40.40
0:07:28.50
0:08:10.60
0:07:46.20
0:07:47.00
0:07:42.05
0:07:38.45
0:08:11.70
0:08:08.95
0:07:18.70
0:07:45.20
0:07:37.05
0:07:53.65
0:07:38.75
0:07:38.25
0:07:44.90
0:08:06.30
0:08:26.00
0:08:18.70
0:08:09.40
0:07:55.00
0:07:59.65
0:08:01.40
0:08:18.35
0:08:09.40
0:08:27.65
0:08:23.95
0:08:12.25
0:08:00.90
0:08:16.85
0:08:12.05
0:08:09.20
0:07:44.40
0:07:56.75
0:08:31.70
0:08:34.05
0:08:21.95
0:08:09.85
0:08:33.80
0:08:16.75
0:08:50.45
0:08:30.15
0:08:00.80
0:08:21.85
0:08:18.40
0:09:24.00
0:08:48.80
0:08:15.95
0:09:02.55
0:09:19.20
0:08:38.20
0:09:16.80
0:08:24.75
0:07:54.15
0:08:52.65
0:08:09.30
0:09:30.05
0:09:24.10
0:10:23.80
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(6)

@

(8

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
77
(78)
(79)

02/11/2013

Name

A Howorth

E Hutchinson
O Rouse

R James

B Smith

E Steveni

N Fernandes
E Cordery

F Stewart

J Tweedie

S Hudson

D Schofield
C Corry

C Walsh

M Hogg

B Lee

O Millard

O Rees
JLowe

M Rose

E Morrish

W Tucker
JJones

O Oakley

B Rollings

J Carrington
B Mclaughlin
L Newell

O Newman
H Cox

G Tucker

D Smith

S Tempest
ATry

T Cole

M Rushton
R Quirke
CSloan

J Stokes

L Thurston

1 Gellor

A Rogers

S Cross

D Amarensena
T Barrett

H Parker

C Murphy

C Tweedie

T Martin

F Connery

H Bentley

K Loombe

L Parker

E Meylan

C Hutton

E Marsdan

L Bennett

L Edwards

H Brodie

C Moreland
L Zoing

W Hewitt

A Cunningham
N Craddock
D Hargreaves
M Mutukama
C Fawkes

O Williams
O Harrisskitt
J Cartwright
Runner C697
Runner C761
S White

P Owen

J Morris

J Droogmans
J Ludlam

C Ward

B Mckee



Under 13 Boys

Time Team Legl
0:16:19.75  Herts Phoenix AC 0:08:06.10
0:16:32.10  Wakefield District H & AC 'B' 0:07:23.50
0:16:32.75 Amber Valley AC 'B' 0:07:58.70
0:17:01.50 Coventry Godiva Harriers 'C' 0:07:59.55
0:17:07.55  Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'C' 0:08:26.75
0:17:19.50 Grantham AC 'B' 0:07:50.75
0:18:02.45 Sale Harriers Manchester 0:08:19.45
0:19:40.85 Harborough AC 0:09:22.05
0:20:07.35 Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 0:10:06.60
0:07:17.75 Derby Athletic Club 0:07:17.75
0:07:45.80  Birchfield Harriers 0:07:45.80
0:08:42.85 West Suffolk AC 'B' 0:08:42.85
0:09:02.95 Harrow AC'B' 0:09:02.95

0:12:17.60 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B' 0:12:17.60

Fastest Leg

Pos Time
1 0:06:45.65
2 0:06:55.20
3 0:07:02.75
4 0:07:04.80
5 0:07:06.15
6 0:07:06.70
7 0:07:07.00
8 0:07:07.85
9 0:07:09.05
10 0:07:10.35

Bib

A766
A775
A701
A763
A709
C766
B769
A747
A750
C723

Name

H Bailey

S Evans

B Rouse

J Edwards
J Dickinson
A Howorth
C Crick

T Nike

A Searle
O Millard

(69)
17)
(63)
(64)
(84)
(55)
(83)
(o1
(92)
14)
(52)
(86)
(90)
(93)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2
E Breen 0:08:13.65
M Corkren 0:09:08.60
F Higton 0:08:34.05
S Startup 0:09:01.95
B Bellisario 0:08:40.80
L Davey 0:09:28.75
S Heyworth 0:09:43.00
W Parry 0:10:18.80
C Rawson 0:10:00.75
L Ward
D Swain
T Peacock
B Jerrrom
S Machin

Team

Teambath AC 'A’
Warrington A C
Charnwood A C'A'
St Albans AC 'A'
City of York AC
Teambath AC 'A'
Tonbridge AC
Reading AC 'A'

(59)
(65)
(66)
(72)
(75)
(77)
(84)
(87)
(88)

02/11/2013

S Bates

C Gee

J Howkins
J Mcmurray
T Brennan
A Sharp

B Hulse

E Anderson

N Stringer

Rugby & Northampton AC 'A'

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'



Under 13 Girls

Pos
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Time
0:22:28.75
0:22:36.10
0:23:11.75
0:23:31.85
0:23:34.95
0:23:52.05
0:23:53.00
0:23:57.15
0:23:57.35
0:24:05.90
0:24:07.60
0:24:10.30
0:24:11.90
0:24:12.95
0:24:17.20
0:24:17.85
0:24:26.50
0:24:27.45
0:24:27.65
0:24:30.50
0:24:38.15
0:24:39.05
0:24:43.90
0:24:48.05
0:24:48.30
0:24:53.45
0:24:58.00
0:24:59.50
0:25:00.95
0:25:01.70
0:25:10.75
0:25:12.45
0:25:12.65
0:25:17.85
0:25:18.05
0:25:18.60
0:25:20.30
0:25:32.25
0:25:33.65
0:25:34.20
0:25:38.40
0:25:41.65
0:25:47.40
0:25:48.25
0:25:48.45
0:25:51.60
0:25:52.25
0:26:06.40
0:26:10.25
0:26:15.25
0:26:17.25
0:26:18.10
0:26:18.70
0:26:20.95
0:26:21.95
0:26:23.70
0:26:23.85
0:26:25.50
0:26:28.00
0:26:34.60
0:27:02.35
0:27:04.85
0:27:05.35
0:27:06.45
0:27:08.35
0:27:18.20
0:27:26.45
0:27:27.35
0:27:40.45
0:27:48.15
0:27:49.85
0:28:07.65
0:28:11.25
0:28:11.35
0:28:23.75
0:28:27.10
0:28:30.05
0:28:34.50
0:28:39.65
0:28:43.60
0:29:02.15
0:29:21.95
0:31:21.95

Team

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Tonbridge AC 'A’

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'
Herne Hill Harriers 'B'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Charnwood A C'A’

Wirral AC'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'
Winchester & District AC
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club
Teambath AC ‘A’

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'B'
Tonbridge AC 'B'

Manchester Harriers & AC'A'
Chiltern Harriers AC'A'
Rotherham Harriers & AC 'A'
Rugby & Northampton AC 'A’
Bedford & County AC'A'

St Albans AC'A’

Vale Royal AC'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A’
Charnwood A C'B'

Newark AC'A'

Derby Athletic Club

Sale Harriers Manchester 'A’
Blackburn Harriers & AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'A'
West Suffolk AC 'A'

Leicester Coritanian AC 'A’

City Of Norwich AC 'A'

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow
Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 'A'
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC ‘A"
Taunton AC'A'

Birchfield Harriers

Woodford Green & Essex Ladies
Leigh Harriers & AC

Bracknell AC'A’

Stroud & District AC

St Albans AC'B'

Coventry Godiva Harriers 'A’
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'A'
City of Stoke AC'A'

Solihull & Small Heath AC ‘A’
Liverpool Harriers & AC 'C'
Wirral AC'B'

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'A'
Gateshead Harriers & AC'A’
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'B'
Harborough AC'A'

Royal Sutton Coldfield AC 'B'
Tonbridge AC'C'

Vale Royal AC 'B'

Herne Hill Harriers 'C'

Notts AC

Rugby & Northampton AC 'B'
Peterborough AC'A'

Reigate Priory AC

Bedford & County AC 'B'
Charnwood AC'C'

Rugby & Northampton AC 'C'
Rotherham Harriers & AC 'B'
Sedgefield Harriers 'A’
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'C'
Newark AC 'B'

Nene Valley Harriers 'A’
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'
Manchester Harriers & AC 'B'
Sedgefield Harriers 'B'

St Albans AC'C'

Bracknell AC'B'

Taunton AC 'B'

City of Stoke AC'B'
Wolverhampton & Bilston 'B'
Worksop Harriers

City Of Norwich AC 'B'
Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'A'
Buxton & District AC

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC'B'
Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Solihull & Small Heath AC 'B'
Newark AC'C'

Legl
0:07:37.60
0:07:30.30
0:07:45.75
0:07:44.20
0:07:17.55
0:07:49.35
0:08:05.95
0:07:33.30
0:07:57.90
0:07:53.30
0:07:14.45
0:07:45.55
0:07:57.05
0:07:52.95
0:07:18.80
0:07:58.70
0:07:49.45
0:07:54.95
0:07:52.05
0:08:00.60
0:08:05.05
0:08:10.70
0:08:04.45
0:07:25.35
0:07:45.30
0:08:12.55
0:07:54.85
0:08:26.15
0:08:01.85
0:07:35.25
0:08:01.45
0:07:42.75
0:08:28.85
0:08:05.00
0:07:49.45
0:08:13.80
0:08:02.65
0:07:37.75
0:08:37.05
0:08:11.75
0:08:12.95
0:08:54.85
0:07:22.90
0:08:27.40
0:08:24.05
0:08:28.00
0:08:17.25
0:07:33.40
0:08:23.30
0:08:26.65
0:08:19.70
0:08:30.55
0:08:25.45
0:08:16.45
0:08:03.95
0:08:30.10
0:08:31.80
0:08:34.40
0:08:31.25
0:08:14.15
0:08:14.30
0:08:41.25
0:08:28.35
0:08:15.60
0:08:50.35
0:08:40.90
0:08:59.75
0:08:52.40
0:08:29.60
0:08:46.50
0:09:00.80
0:08:56.05
0:09:13.75
0:08:19.00
0:09:08.50
0:09:23.50
0:09:32.40
0:08:25.45
0:08:46.50
0:09:23.05
0:08:39.95
0:08:29.40
0:10:09.05

Name
(10)  E Griffin
(6) V De Munck
(16) Flreland
(13) K Wilks
(2) T Simpson
(17) M Atkinson
(37) JHodder
(7) D Corbett
(27) ECoulson
(22) SBland
(1) L Mcnab
(15)  E Mcniven
(26)  E Crombie
(21) AStiles
(3) S Morton
(28) M Taylor
(19) A Walker
(24) M Relton
(20) EAnders
(29) G Denham
(36) LRadus
(38) KWest
(34) CHaywood
(5) J Cooper
(14) BThornton
(40) M Elliott
(23) | Davies
(55) E Cornwall
(31) KKemp
(9) N Grimes
(30) K Goldsmith
(12) N Hudson
(60) G Scopes
(35) M Adkins
(18) SJones
(42) ) Drummond
(32) KRobinson
(11) K Hidgkinson
(68) N Bruce
(39) E Mortimer
(41) KStern
(82) G Russell
(4) A Samuels
(57) LGregory
(52) G Dowse
(58) E Lucas
(47) P Croft
(8) L Coleman
(51) T Hewitt
(56) O Bowen
(49) LEdwards
(64) CWhite
(54) AlJohnstone
(46) H Coles
(33) CNicolls
(63) FReed
(66) CHayes
(67) APark
(65) KBrown
(43) FlJohnson
(44) AHere
(71) R Edmunds
(59) K Rennocks
(45) RHall
(79) S Dempsey
(70) | Harcombe
(84) JAllen
(80) ERogers
(62) EHughes
(74)  JHall
(85) FCamp
(83) S Poole
(89) CBaker
(48) EWaters
(88) ESandland
(93) LHarrop
(95) A Cooper
(53) FAston
(75) A Atkinson
(92) C Williams
(69) O Spencer Knot
(61) F Austin
(100) T Owens

Leg2
0:07:36.65
0:07:52.85
0:07:53.75
0:07:50.30
0:08:09.75
0:07:58.20
0:08:15.75
0:08:00.05
0:07:37.65
0:08:08.90
0:08:26.75
0:08:24.50
0:08:07.10
0:08:15.15
0:08:15.10
0:08:12.95
0:08:37.10
0:08:42.45
0:08:24.65
0:08:02.80
0:08:25.15
0:08:34.80
0:08:02.55
0:08:36.15
0:08:43.85
0:08:10.60
0:08:38.00
0:07:59.05
0:08:12.15
0:08:24.30
0:08:17.90
0:08:55.15
0:08:47.10
0:08:10.75
0:09:06.80
0:08:43.55
0:08:52.00
0:09:22.85
0:08:39.50
0:08:46.15
0:08:36.70
0:08:25.15
0:09:04.50
0:08:30.20
0:08:27.80
0:08:30.75
0:08:45.00
0:09:04.85
0:09:06.85
0:08:52.85
0:09:00.95
0:09:11.20
0:08:37.70
0:08:59.25
0:09:28.00
0:09:26.45
0:08:22.40
0:08:48.95
0:09:31.45
0:08:51.55
0:09:10.40
0:09:23.30
0:09:02.35
0:10:26.05
0:09:28.00
0:09:07.45
0:09:22.00
0:09:16.85
0:09:13.85
0:08:59.00
0:09:09.60
0:09:16.65
0:09:29.30
0:10:03.70
0:09:02.65
0:09:14.45
0:09:38.15
0:10:06.25
0:09:00.95
0:09:02.90
0:10:32.35
0:09:47.40
0:11:14.30

Name Leg3
E O'Shaughnessy  0:07:14.50
K Cornish 0:07:12.95
K Miller 0:07:32.25
LOlsen 0:07:57.35
E Crownshaw 0:08:07.65
H Seager 0:08:04.50
H Das 0:07:31.30
N Reid-Smith 0:08:23.80
A Garside 0:08:21.80
M Sproul 0:08:03.70
K Strange 0:08:26.40
J Cook 0:08:00.25
K Burgess 0:08:07.75
E Kenny 0:08:04.85
S Pohlman 0:08:43.30
G Harris 0:08:06.20
O White 0:07:59.95
C Pporter 0:07:50.05
F Weddell 0:08:10.95
C Dimmick 0:08:27.10
S Kent 0:08:07.95
K Farndon 0:07:53.55
L Bates 0:08:36.90
A Stockton-Clarke 0:08:46.55
T Mchugh 0:08:19.15
H Cookson 0:08:30.30
O Osborne 0:08:25.15
R Poole 0:08:34.30
O Allum 0:08:46.95
G Smith 0:09:02.15
E Taylor 0:08:51.40
S Grewal 0:08:34.55
L Goddard 0:07:56.70
E Humpherston 0:09:02.10
B Brown 0:08:21.80
E Tapley 0:08:21.25
M Hirons 0:08:25.65
J Smith 0:08:31.65
T Cole 0:08:17.10
H Miles 0:08:36.30
S Robin 0:08:48.75
E Minshull 0:08:21.65
A Evans 0:09:20.00
B Sharpley 0:08:50.65
T Maggs 0:08:56.60
M Alasmarrie 0:08:52.85
E Head 0:08:50.00
M Woodhouse 0:09:28.15
C Wellings 0:08:40.10
N Bowen 0:08:55.75
U Clapp 0:08:56.60
L Ollerenshaw 0:08:36.35
S Puxty 0:09:15.55
S Tidd 0:09:05.25
A Cunningham 0:08:50.00
E Williams 0:08:27.15
A Pearce 0:09:29.65
J Fortune 0:09:02.15
T Wardley 0:08:25.30
M Relton 0:09:28.90
J Stevens 0:09:37.65
P Potomska 0:09:00.30
B Rennocks 0:09:34.65
C Abel 0:08:24.80
G Harper 0:08:50.00
F White 0:09:29.85
E Piccaver 0:09:04.70
K Round 0:09:18.10
L Butt 0:09:57.00
K Abel 0:10:02.65
F Rose 0:09:39.45
A Brogden 0:09:54.95
H Munroe 0:09:28.20
H Dykes 0:09:48.65
K Goodrich 0:10:12.60
E Lonsdale 0:09:49.15
C Cooper 0:09:19.50
L Shenton 0:10:02.80
H Tatton 0:10:52.20
F Strom 0:10:17.65
E Leslie 0:09:49.85
L Gallagher 0:11:05.15
L Owens 0:09:58.60

1

@

3)

4

)

(6)

@

(8

©)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
37)
(38)
(39)
(40)
(41)
(42)
(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)
(49)
(50)
(51)
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)
(68)
(69)
(70)
(71)
(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)
77
(78)
(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)

Name

A Brown

K Faes

L Miller

L Newton

S Huxham
O Payne

K Martindale
A Mcfall

M Burdett
S Driscoll

R Bowen

A Townsend
S Palmer

G De Campos
R Watkins
A Johnson

P Carmichael
S Stovell

J Laitner

N Maddock
M Groom

E Here

L Mills

H Shapton
N Nugent

N Irvine

M Shermer
R Bullock

A Wilson

C Bubb

S Peach

K Karas

M Smith

R White

F Keeling

L Spencer
M Caswell

E Williams
S Poole

A Tester

E Barnes

M Dibb

L Evans

L Gregory
M Takwoingi
M Raine

K Thompson
A Sewell

S Wright

L Kyriacou
C Ellis

G Platt

E King-Powrie
C Pilliner

O Goodwin
B Reed

Z Morling

K Porter

P Wardley

L Murphy

H Dearlove
G Woodward
CKerr

E Peters

K Michel

E Miller

P Naylor

C Harris

E Barlow

A Barlow

S Mulcahy

F Smith

V Vance

D Maddox
C Hughes

E Greaves

T Lebon

J Mccarthy
A Quince

M Thorpe

E Hamilton
J Albutt

A Hammond
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Under 13 Girls

Time Team Legl
0:17:36.10 Mansfield Harriers 0:09:19.80
0:17:50.70  Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 'B' 0:08:48.55
0:18:08.55 Amber Valley AC 0:08:49.50
0:18:24.65 Leicester Coritanian AC 'B' 0:09:16.65
0:18:44.55 Gateshead Harriers & AC 'B' 0:09:04.15
0:18:58.55  Peterborough AC 'B' 0:09:45.55
0:19:42.85 Lancaster & Morecambe AC 'B' 0:09:29.40
0:20:48.80  Bedford & County AC 'C' 0:09:33.25
0:07:56.00 Ribble Valley Athletic Club 0:07:56.00
0:08:20.65 Sale Harriers Manchester 'B' 0:08:20.65
0:08:41.35 Preston Harriers 0:08:41.35
0:08:45.00  Chiltern Harriers AC 'B' 0:08:45.00
0:08:47.75 Trafford Athletic Club 0:08:47.75
0:08:52.95 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 0:08:52.95
0:09:05.10 Nene Valley Harriers 'B' 0:09:05.10
0:09:41.05 West Suffolk AC 'B' 0:09:41.05
0:09:52.20 Harborough AC 'B' 0:09:52.20

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name
1 0:07:12.95 C667 K Faes
2 0:07:14.45 A665 L Mcnab
3 0:07:14.50 C609 A Brown
4 0:07:17.55 A605 T Simpson
5 0:07:18.80 A592 S Morton
6 0:07:22.90 A680 A Samuels
7 0:07:25.35 A600 J Cooper
8 0:07:30.30 A667 V De Munck
9 0:07:31.30 C678 K Martindale

10 0:07:32.25 C620 L Miller

(1)
(77)
(78)
(90)
(86)
(98)
(94
(96)
(25)
(50)
(72)
(73)
(76)
(81)
(87)
97)
(99)

Incomplete Teams

02/11/2013

Name Leg2 Name

K Tomlinson 0:08:16.30 (60) T Tomlinson
C Kirby 0:09:02.15 (66) H Reed

E Moss 0:09:19.05 (70) J Brown

R Low 0:09:08.00 (79) E Gascoigne
K Carmichael 0:09:40.40 (85) L Fraser

G Ives-Lippin 0:09:13.00 (86) A Warrington
L Didswell 0:10:13.45 (89) S Didsboury
C Saberi 0:11:15.55 (90) R Bailey

G Tansey

L Twite

T Macuras

O Houlihan-Burn

D Mcminn
M Hussein
E Kilroy
L Goodall
L Evans

Team

Tonbridge AC 'A'

Teambath AC 'A’

Herne Hill Harriers 'A'
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'A'
Chiltern Harriers AC 'A'
Wolverhampton & Bilston ‘A’
Derby Athletic Club
Tonbridge AC 'A'

Wirral AC 'A'

Liverpool Harriers & AC 'A'



